Kent Cornucopia Days 2014

Overall Finish List
Saturday, July 12, 2014

If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Overall

Mohamud Abdi

Endalkachew Adane

Colton Maddy
John Timeus
Hezekiah Goodwin
Jason Garcia
August Byzinker
David Huff
Jeremy Rene
Deven Maddy
Mitch Parker
Steven Kassebaum
Adam Wheeler
Isaiah Eller

Erick Aguayo
Louie Pratt
Nathan Shine
Ken Peper

lan Field

Ed Barney

Mary Hatcher
Timothy Oguri
Mitch Rasoumoff
Kevin Hesse
Kathleen Riordan
Michael Barney
Matthew Horejsi
Julianna Walker
Victor Villasenor
Al Beauchamp
David Sherman
Ryan McDade
Jessica Graham
Ron Chew

Bryon Jansen
Martinho Ribeiro

Owen C Purschwitz

Travis Mcmahon
Ryan Kauffman
Ken Homan
Mark Williams
Michael Smith
Kevin Kent

Ken Turner
Evan Rasoumoff
Mike Henderson
Tony Ramos Jr.

561
560
179
562
385
555
43
130
568
178
215
142
319
345
584
547
263
219
85
20
582
210
474
368
410
21
590
534
308
437
260
369
106
47
452
523
520
398
425
348
373
267
143
481
477
538
231

19
18
19
29
15
17
34
17
47
15
54
15
16
14
24
55
15
55
27
60
46
64
49
31
10
36
16
11
35
53
60
33
30
61
27
66
39
42
30
62
52
54
48
59
9
65
14

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

Chip Diff

Pace

1/1019-24 0:16:20.4 0:16:22.7
1/23 14-18 0:16:20.4 0:16:22.7
2/1019-24 0:16:51.8 0:16:53.7
1/1525-29 0:17:26.5 0:17:30.8
2/2314-18 0:17:30.8 0:17:33.6
3/23 14-18 0:17:37.2 0:17:39.3
1/1430-34 0:17:53.0 0:17:55.6
4/23 14-18 0:18:11.9 0:18:14.1
1/1945-49 0:18:15.2 0:18:18.9
5/23 14-18 0:18:34.3 0:18:36.4
1/22 50-54 0:18:45.8 0:18:49.3
6/23 14-18 0:19:10.4 0:19:16.1
7/23 14-18 0:19:12.4 0:19:15.7
8/23 14-18 0:19:29.8 0:19:32.7
3/1019-24 0:19:38.5 0:19:49.1
1/1355-59  0:19:45.3 0:19:50.1
9/23 14-18 0:19:55.6 0:20:03.1
2/13 55-59  0:20:12.8 0:20:18.4
2/1525-29 0:20:13.1 0:20:18.3
1/22 60-64 0:20:33.1 0:20:38.8
1/34 45-49  0:20:42.2 0:20:46.3
2/22 60-64 0:20:50.5 0:20:54.3
2/19 45-49  0:20:53.2 0:20:58.3
2/1430-34 0:21:02.1 0:21:07.4
1/211-13  0:21:06.8 0:21:10.6
1/1235-39 0:21:24.3 0:21:30.6
10/23 14-18 0:21:34.1 0:23:25.2
2/211-13  0:21:45.4 0:21:48.2
2/12 35-39  0:21:47.9 0:21:55.3
2/2250-54 0:21:48.1 0:21:54.5
3/22 60-64 0:21:49.5 0:22:00.9
3/1430-34 0:21:56.2 0:22:07.1
1/3330-34 0:22:01.6 0:22:07.3
4/22 60-64 0:22:01.8 0:22:07.5
3/1525-29  0:22:20.2 0:22:41.5
1/1965-69 0:22:22.4 0:22:39.7
3/1235-39  0:22:26.2 0:22:32.1
1/16 40-44  0:22:41.5 0:22:49.8
4/1430-34 0:22:43.5 0:22:55.3
5/22 60-64 0:22:44.7 0:22:51.1
3/2250-54 0:22:48.9 0:23:03.8
4/2250-54 0:22:51.0 0:23:03.1
3/1945-49  0:22:51.3 0:22:58.2
3/13 55-59  0:22:57.6 0:23:01.7
1/241-13  0:23:01.2 0:23:05.3
2/19 65-69  0:23:03.5 0:23:08.1
11/23 14-18 0:23:03.5 0:24:55.7
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0:00:02.3
0:00:02.3
0:00:01.9
0:00:04.3
0:00:02.7
0:00:02.1
0:00:02.5
0:00:02.1
0:00:03.7
0:00:02.1
0:00:03.5
0:00:05.6
0:00:03.3
0:00:02.9
0:00:10.5
0:00:04.7
0:00:07.4
0:00:05.6
0:00:05.2
0:00:05.6
0:00:04.1
0:00:03.7
0:00:05.1
0:00:05.3
0:00:03.7
0:00:06.2
0:01:51.1
0:00:02.8
0:00:07.4
0:00:06.3
0:00:11.3
0:00:10.8
0:00:05.6
0:00:05.6
0:00:21.3
0:00:17.3
0:00:05.8
0:00:08.3
0:00:11.8
0:00:06.3
0:00:14.9
0:00:12.1
0:00:06.8
0:00:04.1
0:00:04.1
0:00:04.6
0:01:52.1

5:16/M
5:16/M
5:26/M
5:37/M
5:39/M
5:41/M
5:46/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:59/M
6:03/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:17/M
6:20/M
6:22/M
6:25/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:38/M
6:41/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:54/M
6:57/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M



If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Samuel Horejsi
Mitchell Thormodson
Steve Husko
Nathan Eller
Allison Hammer
Jennifer Gera
Erica Eller

Kevin Zirger

Don Icenogle
John Bato-Borja
Greg Hill

Keith Cozean
William Kim
Anna Lamping
Scott Heiland
Estrellita Villasenor
Matt Williams
Thomas Craigs
Cory Atkins
Brian Richardson
Linda Minami
Scott DeBoer
Micaela Jessup
Robert Bernstein
Gretchen Tapp
Caitlyn Williams
Kurt Mandelas
Afton Maib-Gregson
Judy Fisher

Paul Rietzke
Kathleen Moen
Osamu Yamamoto
Kelly Cogswell
Patty Kassebaum
David Peterson
Brett Watson
Hiromi Conley
Stephanie Mount
Paul Scott

Adam Johnson
Dave Bridgeman
Brendan Minami
Andrew Brown
Cami Schultz
Martha Zirger
Jed Hagerman
Anne Churchill
Randy Geros
Ron Boydston
Michael Miller
Ray Trevino
Susan Hall

100 Sandra Madden
101 Greg Otteman

Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
591 19 M 4/1019-24 0:23:04.2 0:24:55.6 0:01:51.3 7:26/M
285 43 M 2/16 40-44 0:23:17.9 0:23:28.4 0:00:10.5 7:31/M
566 60 M 6/22 60-64 0:23:18.7 0:23:26.6 0:00:07.8 7:31/M
346 12 M 2/241-13  0:23:20.4 0:23:29.2 0:00:08.7 7:32/M
576 18 F 1/16 14-18 0:23:25.4 0:24:17.1 0:00:51.6 7:33/M
504 37 F 1/2335-39 0:23:26.7 0:23:44.3 0:00:17.6 7:34/M
344 38 F 2/2335-39 0:23:27.3 0:23:35.9 0:00:08.6 7:34/M
486 50 M 5/22 50-54 0:23:30.1 0:23:47.1 0:00:16.9 7:35/M
132 51 M 6/22 50-54 0:23:34.8 0:24:01.7 0:00:26.9 7:36/M
338 15 M 12/23 14-18 0:23:36.9 0:23:53.6 0:00:16.7 7:37/M
549 43 M 3/16 40-44 0:23:37.7 0:24:06.3 0:00:28.6 7:37/M
55 65 M 3/1965-69 0:23:44.0 0:24:00.1 0:00:16.1 7:39/M
394 18 M 13/23 14-18 0:23:47.4 0:24:10.2 0:00:22.8 7:40/M
461 18 F 2/16 14-18 0:23:50.1 0:24:03.7 0:00:13.6 7:41/M
491 45 M 4/19 45-49 0:23:50.5 0:24:29.1 0:00:38.6 7:41/M
307 34 F 2/3330-34 0:23:59.7 0:24:06.6 0:00:06.8 7:44/M
326 28 M 4/15 25-29 0:23:59.8 0:24:27.4 0:00:27.6 7:44/M
56 66 M 4/19 65-69 0:24:13.3 0:24:26.1 0:00:12.8 7:49/M
613 20 M 5/1019-24 0:24:17.0 0:24:34.6 0:00:17.6 7:50/M
240 32 M 5/1430-34 0:24:25.2 0:24:34.3 0:00:09.1 7:53/M
357 45 F 2/34 45-49 0:24:25.8 0:25:41.1 0:01:15.2 7:53/M
62 44 M 4/16 40-44 0:24:26.0 0:24:49.3 0:00:23.2 7:53/M
454 13 F 3/211-13  0:24:27.0 0:24:36.6 0:00:09.6 7:53/M
502 31 M 6/1430-34 0:24:27.2 0:24:40.8 0:00:13.6 7:53/M
282 53 F 1/3950-54 0:24:30.4 0:24:46.3 0:00:15.8 7:54/M
375 23 F 1/16 19-24 0:24:31.0 0:24:46.1 0:00:15.1 7:55/M
351 26 M 5/1525-29 0:24:32.7 0:25:54.5 0:01:21.8 7:55/M
424 29 F 1/29 25-29 0:24:36.6 0:25:19.5 0:00:42.8 7:56/M
86 70 F 1/13 70-74 0:24:43.4 0:24:50.6 0:00:07.1 7:58/M
241 51 M 7/22 50-54 0:24:44.7 0:26:06.8 0:01:22.1 7:59/M
193 51 F 2/3950-54 0:24:44.7 0:26:07.1 0:01:22.3 7:59/M
331 63 M 7/22 60-64 0:24:45.0 0:25:04.8 0:00:19.8 7:59/M
51 51 F 3/3950-54 0:24:47.0 0:25:38.3 0:00:51.2 8:00/M
141 44 F 1/3140-44 0:24:52.0 0:26:06.7 0:01:14.6 8:01/M
223 51 M 8/2250-54 0:24:53.4 0:25:32.8 0:00:39.3 8:02/M
314 28 M 6/15 25-29 0:24:56.0 0:26:03.1 0:01:07.1 8:03/M
53 54 F 4/3950-54 0:25:08.1 0:25:26.9 0:00:18.7 8:06/M
198 13 F 4/211-13  0:25:09.7 0:27:01.3 0:01:51.5 8:07/M
256 62 M 8/22 60-64 0:25:11.3 0:25:40.2 0:00:28.9 8:07/M
139 41 M 5/16 40-44 0:25:11.7 0:25:27.7 0:00:16.0 8:07/M
583 65 M 5/19 65-69 0:25:12.4 0:25:30.8 0:00:18.3 8:08/M
355 15 M 14/23 14-18 0:25:14.5 0:25:23.4 0:00:08.9 8:08/M
39 29 M 7/1525-29 0:25:16.9 0:25:21.6 0:00:04.7 8:09/M
524 36 F 3/2335-39 0:25:21.2 0:25:55.5 0:00:34.2 8:11/M
487 49 F 3/34 45-49 0:25:32.4 0:25:49.3 0:00:16.9 8:14/M
650 35 M 4/12 35-39  0:25:42.9 0:27:04.7 0:01:21.8 8:17/M
48 34 F 3/3330-34 0:25:50.2 0:26:02.3 0:00:12.1 8:20/M
96 34 M 7/1430-34 0:25:50.9 0:27:06.8 0:01:15.8 8:20/M
28 67 M 6/19 65-69 0:25:52.9 0:26:18.8 0:00:25.8 8:21/M
602 46 M 5/19 45-49 0:25:57.7 0:26:28.3 0:00:30.6 8:22/M
292 63 M 9/22 60-64 0:25:58.0 0:26:23.3 0:00:25.3 8:23/M
113 57 F 1/2355-59 0:26:00.6 0:26:11.8 0:00:11.1 8:23/M
177 63 F 1/25 60-64 0:26:07.6 0:26:19.2 0:00:11.6 8:25/M
470 61 M 10/22 60-64 0:26:11.2 0:26:25.1 0:00:13.8 8:27/M
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If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Overall

Crisanna Siegert
Mark King

Aidan Hunter
Samantha Goedde
Chin Kim

Sandra Maib
Angie Rasoumoff
Madeline Taylor
Jason Irwin

C Timeus

Greg Leffers

NICK BAILEY I
Amber Miller
Jared Martin
Duncan Vuksich
Lynsay Bernstein
Karen Lichtenstein
Paul Cook
Michael Armstrong
Melissa Peters
David Wilson
Roger Hesse
Jason Schultz
Emily DeBoer

Pat Bankes

Laurie Kesgard
Greg Carpenter
Ethan Byzinker
Luke Reynolds
Ana Kellonieimi
Andrea Kirkwood
Alicia Chau

Mike Paulson
Crystal Goodwin
Tiare Bailey
Audry Kirkwood
Stephanie Kitayama
Claudia Perry
Huong Delabar
Carrie Pollard
Michael Golding
Chester Billerbeck
Jessica Leder
Ronda Billerbeck
Keturah Hoggard
Karen Fall

David Anderson
Allison DeBoer
Julie Timm
Siriman Ssendagire
Julie Kibler
Barbara Bruce
Jessica Peters
Mary McCormick

Bib No Age Gender

612
350
507
506
393
422
475
530
134
531
166
15
571
511
415
501
171
343
12
409
579
122
525
431
16
145
46
44
522
539
482
569
218
384
14
434
429
404
66
578
103
488
165
489
389
81

63
287
276
149

40
408
484

27
57
16
14
50
67
40
18
33
60
42
65
43
29
65
32
67
58
46
14
50
60
40
11
67
44
49
8
14
23
27
44
51
25
57
55
46
43
62
43
58
8
31
41
13
48
67
15
45
41
51
54
12
14

Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

Chip Diff

Pace

F 2/29 25-29
M 4/13 55-59
M 15/23 14-18
F 3/16 14-18
M 9/22 50-54
F 1/20 65-69
F 2/31 40-44
F 4/16 14-18
M 8/14 30-34
M 11/22 60-64
M 6/16 40-44
M 7/19 65-69
F 3/31 40-44
M 8/15 25-29
M 8/19 65-69
F 4/33 30-34
F 2/20 65-69
M 5/13 55-59
M 6/19 45-49
F 5/16 14-18
M 10/22 50-54
M 12/22 60-64
M 7/16 40-44
F 5/211-13

F 3/20 65-69
F 4/31 40-44
M 7/19 45-49
M 3/241-13

M 16/23 14-18
F 2/16 19-24
F 3/29 25-29
F 5/31 40-44
M 11/22 50-54
F 4/29 25-29
F 2/23 55-59
F 3/23 55-59
F 4/34 45-49
F 6/31 40-44
F 2/25 60-64
F 7/31 40-44
M 6/13 55-59
M 4/24 1-13

F 5/33 30-34
F 8/31 40-44
F 6/211-13

F 5/34 45-49
M 9/19 65-69
F 6/16 14-18
F 6/34 45-49
M 8/16 40-44
F 5/39 50-54
F 6/39 50-54
F 7/211-13

F 7/16 14-18

Page 3 of 24

0:26:12.0
0:26:12.2
0:26:13.2
0:26:18.5
0:26:18.5
0:26:23.7
0:26:30.2
0:26:34.3
0:26:35.1
0:26:43.7
0:26:44.2
0:26:46.3
0:26:49.7
0:26:50.1
0:26:51.0
0:26:59.0
0:27:09.2
0:27:13.2
0:27:15.8
0:27:22.3
0:27:23.7
0:27:24.1
0:27:27.0
0:27:27.8
0:27:30.5
0:27:36.7
0:27:44.3
0:27:50.2
0:27:51.9
0:27:51.9
0:27:56.9
0:27:58.4
0:28:00.7
0:28:04.4
0:28:15.1
0:28:18.3
0:28:19.7
0:28:22.2
0:28:25.0
0:28:27.2
0:28:27.3
0:28:28.8
0:28:30.7
0:28:33.5
0:28:33.7
0:28:37.8
0:28:42.6
0:28:44.6
0:28:51.5
0:28:55.7
0:28:58.5
0:28:59.7
0:29:00.5
0:29:03.2

0:26:21.5
0:26:36.7
0:28:17.3
0:26:34.3
0:26:41.8
0:27:06.2
0:26:50.3
0:27:25.8
0:27:55.7
0:27:20.1
0:27:37.8
0:27:34.1
0:26:49.7
0:26:50.1
0:27:10.1
0:27:12.3
0:27:23.8
0:27:49.3
0:28:53.5
0:27:42.7
0:27:36.8
0:27:39.8
0:28:01.5
0:27:48.3
0:28:03.4
0:27:53.2
0:29:34.8
0:27:58.5
0:28:32.8
0:28:25.6
0:28:42.3
0:28:19.2
0:29:16.8
0:28:16.7
0:29:00.1
0:29:02.8
0:28:29.8
0:28:25.5
0:28:51.8
0:28:39.8
0:28:55.5
0:28:47.4
0:28:37.3
0:28:52.1
0:29:08.8
0:28:50.4
0:29:08.5
0:29:09.1
0:29:36.1
0:29:06.3
0:29:55.2
0:29:21.3
0:29:20.8
0:31:14.6

0:00:09.5
0:00:24.5
0:02:04.1
0:00:15.8
0:00:23.2
0:00:42.4
0:00:20.1
0:00:51.4
0:01:20.6
0:00:36.3
0:00:53.6
0:00:47.8

0:00:19.1
0:00:13.2
0:00:14.6
0:00:36.1
0:01:37.6
0:00:20.3
0:00:13.1
0:00:15.7
0:00:34.5
0:00:20.5
0:00:32.8
0:00:16.5
0:01:50.5
0:00:08.3
0:00:40.8
0:00:33.6
0:00:45.3
0:00:20.7
0:01:16.1
0:00:12.3
0:00:44.9
0:00:44.5
0:00:10.1
0:00:03.3
0:00:26.8
0:00:12.6
0:00:28.1
0:00:18.5
0:00:06.6
0:00:18.5
0:00:35.1
0:00:12.6
0:00:25.8
0:00:24.5
0:00:44.5
0:00:10.5
0:00:56.6
0:00:21.5
0:00:20.3
0:02:11.3

8:27/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:42/M
8:45/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:54/M
8:57/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:18/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:22/M



If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Overall

Joan Williams
Allison Bentler
Jan-Marie Glaze
Kc Odoh
Shangjen Chung
Benjamin Fredell
Matthew Blomquist
Victoria Godina
Robert Blomquist
Yael Jessup
Charlea Sherman
Dawn Wheeler
Andrew Hoggard
Robert Davies
Ida Matias
Dorothy Henry
Jim Hewson
Mark Martyn
Johnny Kong
Kirstie Higgins
Duane Henson
Steve Flick

Greg Oberst
Amanda Rasoumoff
Jerry Bronson
Steve Maib

Mark Simon

Rich Redman
Mark Hargrove
Ashley Hokesbary
Jerry Dietrich
Jonathan Miller
Deb Noble-Perry
Greg Schmidt
Dwight Jackson Jr
Sarah Mclintosh
Margaret Gorog
Darlene Bundage
Shelley Sidwa
Breanna Nienau
Signe Olausen
Joe McCormick
Deidra Nguyen
Stan Wheeler
Colin Crawford
Michelle White
Toriani Kent
Tessa Higgins
Joan Torfin
Rachel Visker
Richard Sidwa
Rita Jabbouri
Kendall Mercer
Stephanie Monroe

Bib No Age Gender

325
440
101
207
558
564
441
102
442
453
261
321
388
60
182
119
123
181
156
387
121
445
467
476
32
423
264
234
419
421
70
607
204
255
136
512
588
41
553
402
559
480
401
318
611
322
144
124
291
418
552
451
399
464

27
20
46
24
51
13
9
47
33
34
61
52
10
71
39
63
68
62
43
60
51
26
57
10
74
72
43
49
57
27
80
13
57
51
37
44
54
59
61
11
67
47
32
38
41
50
16
30
71
29
65
25
25
47

Age Group

Chip Time Gun Time

Chip Diff

Pace

F 5/29 25-29
3/16 19-24
7/34 45-49
6/10 19-24
12/22 50-54
5/241-13
6/24 1-13
8/34 45-49
9/14 30-34
6/33 30-34
3/25 60-64
7/39 50-54
7/241-13
1/12 70-74
4/23 35-39
4/25 60-64
10/19 65-69
13/22 60-64
9/16 40-44
5/25 60-64
13/22 50-54
9/15 25-29
7/13 55-59
8/211-13
2/12 70-74
3/12 70-74
10/16 40-44
8/19 45-49
8/13 55-59
6/29 25-29
1/4 80-99
8/241-13
4/23 55-59
14/22 50-54
5/12 35-39
9/31 40-44
8/39 50-54
5/23 55-59
6/25 60-64
9/211-13
4/20 65-69
9/19 45-49
7/33 30-34
6/12 35-39
11/16 40-44
9/39 50-54
8/16 14-18
8/33 30-34
2/13 70-74
7/29 25-29
11/19 65-69
8/29 25-29
9/29 25-29
9/34 45-49
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0:29:05.3
0:29:06.8
0:29:06.9
0:29:09.5
0:29:16.0
0:29:19.6
0:29:24.4
0:29:24.9
0:29:24.9
0:29:26.2
0:29:27.7
0:29:30.2
0:29:34.7
0:29:40.1
0:29:42.8
0:29:53.4
0:29:56.8
0:30:00.1
0:30:03.4
0:30:14.9
0:30:15.2
0:30:19.0
0:30:24.3
0:30:25.5
0:30:26.0
0:30:26.9
0:30:28.7
0:30:34.9
0:30:37.6
0:30:37.7
0:30:37.8
0:30:38.1
0:30:39.4
0:30:47.0
0:30:50.2
0:30:50.3
0:30:56.2
0:30:56.8
0:31:08.9
0:31:10.4
0:31:13.4
0:31:14.5
0:31:21.5
0:31:29.4
0:31:31.0
0:31:31.6
0:31:36.1
0:31:38.2
0:31:38.2
0:31:41.2
0:31:44.6
0:31:48.1
0:31:48.6
0:31:50.6

0:29:29.4
0:29:22.5
0:30:04.3
0:30:14.8
0:29:30.3
0:30:09.1
0:29:51.3
0:30:25.4
0:29:51.8
0:30:18.3
0:29:41.6
0:30:20.5
0:30:32.3
0:30:46.5
0:30:12.8
0:30:11.1
0:30:26.4
0:31:05.3
0:31:04.8
0:30:40.6
0:31:16.6
0:30:57.3
0:31:10.7
0:30:30.3
0:31:16.7
0:31:11.3
0:30:37.4
0:31:12.1
0:32:38.5
0:32:38.3
0:31:04.3
0:31:08.2
0:31:16.3
0:31:02.4
0:32:50.1
0:33:07.6
0:33:07.6
0:31:08.6
0:31:57.3
0:31:13.3
0:32:06.3
0:31:14.5
0:32:15.3
0:32:06.3
0:32:59.4
0:33:00.3
0:32:22.5
0:32:02.8
0:32:10.6
0:33:52.6
0:32:30.3
0:32:10.5
0:32:10.8
0:33:08.2

0:00:24.1
0:00:15.7
0:00:57.3
0:01:05.2
0:00:14.3
0:00:49.5
0:00:26.9
0:01:00.5
0:00:26.9
0:00:52.1
0:00:13.8
0:00:50.2
0:00:57.6
0:01:06.4
0:00:30.0
0:00:17.7
0:00:29.5
0:01:05.2
0:01:01.3
0:00:25.7
0:01:01.3
0:00:38.2
0:00:46.3
0:00:04.7
0:00:50.7
0:00:44.3
0:00:08.7
0:00:37.1
0:02:00.9
0:02:00.6
0:00:26.5
0:00:30.1
0:00:36.9
0:00:15.3
0:01:59.8
0:02:17.3
0:02:11.3
0:00:11.8
0:00:48.4
0:00:02.9
0:00:52.8

0:00:53.8
0:00:36.9
0:01:28.3
0:01:28.7
0:00:46.3
0:00:24.6
0:00:32.3
0:02:11.3
0:00:45.7
0:00:22.3
0:00:22.2
0:01:17.6

9:23/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:57/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:07/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:16/M



If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

Overall

Sarah Shepherd
Eve Gruschow
Bob Freeman
Tracy Clark

Gil Purschwitz
Trish Honegger
Mike McCann
Richard Olafson
Kristin Lykken
Nora Collings
Jill Fenton
Shane Walter

Johannah Dalgardno

Sara Walter
Kelsey Wise
Larry Larsen
Amber Conley
Ray Arrington
Mary Ahlbeck
Richard Stroud
Steve Goon
Kathleen Colvard
Tara Bresee
Rene Guddat
Becky Kinney
Millicent Mburu
Celine Peters
Ryan Catabay
Jim Dollar
Amanda Siburg
Maru King

Erin Shields
Susie Meyer
Lisa Williams
Juan Cruz Jr
Michelle Simpson
Kathy Parr

Joan Tidrick
Alison Navarrete
Wendy Shine
Marjorie Pulliam
karen gates
Katrena DePano
Carmen Toledo
Colleen Heiland
Debbie Louie
Julie Watson
Yajaira Sterioti
Andrea Olson
Tuyen Than
Pauline Gitome
Tom Sernka
Melvin Gruschow
Rod Renner

Bib No Age Gender

258
109
90
49
521
596
185
212
176
342
82
312
59
311
536
161
54
13
377
413
367
52
592
540
570
610
407
379
72
412
151
428
515
374
557
265
217
286
400
262
472
94
68
371
490
546
313
278
518
414
383
257
108
235

41
29
23
49
75
47
67
81
32
69
28
33
30
33
16
74
16
65
61
64
62
54
34
28
47
30
46
26
74
42
51
35
50
51
55
35
55
37
43
47
50
47
44
35
44
44
27
31
33
21
36
72
72
44

Age Group

Chip Time Gun Time

Chip Diff

Pace

F
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10/31 40-44
10/29 25-29
7/10 19-24
10/34 45-49
1/5 75-79
11/34 45-49
12/19 65-69
2/4 80-99
9/33 30-34
5/20 65-69
11/29 25-29
10/14 30-34
10/33 30-34
11/33 30-34
17/23 14-18
4/12 70-74
9/16 14-18
13/19 65-69
7/25 60-64
14/22 60-64
15/22 60-64
10/39 50-54
12/33 30-34
12/29 25-29
12/34 45-49
13/33 30-34
13/34 45-49
10/15 25-29
5/12 70-74
11/31 40-44
11/39 50-54
5/23 35-39
12/39 50-54
13/39 50-54
9/13 55-59
6/23 35-39
6/23 55-59
7/23 35-39
12/31 40-44
14/34 45-49
14/39 50-54
15/34 45-49
13/31 40-44
8/23 35-39
14/31 40-44
15/31 40-44
13/29 25-29
14/33 30-34
15/33 30-34
4/16 19-24
9/23 35-39
6/12 70-74
7/12 70-74
12/16 40-44
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0:31:51.2
0:31:56.2
0:32:01.7
0:32:01.9
0:32:03.2
0:32:19.3
0:32:24.7
0:32:26.2
0:32:27.4
0:32:31.9
0:32:46.8
0:32:50.9
0:32:52.6
0:32:52.6
0:32:52.9
0:32:54.7
0:33:00.2
0:33:01.0
0:33:01.7
0:33:06.7
0:33:10.5
0:33:15.3
0:33:18.9
0:33:21.2
0:33:23.1
0:33:24.0
0:33:28.0
0:33:28.2
0:33:28.5
0:33:33.6
0:33:55.0
0:33:58.1
0:33:58.4
0:33:59.6
0:33:59.7
0:34:03.8
0:34:15.7
0:34:21.6
0:34:22.7
0:34:29.2
0:34:30.0
0:34:33.2
0:34:47.8
0:34:50.7
0:34:53.4
0:35:01.4
0:35:03.2
0:35:09.5
0:35:17.6
0:35:41.7
0:35:58.7
0:35:59.7
0:36:01.1
0:36:01.7

0:32:34.3
0:32:59.6
0:32:36.5
0:32:35.5
0:32:37.1
0:33:37.6
0:32:39.6
0:32:45.7
0:32:48.6
0:33:02.3
0:34:28.5
0:34:34.1
0:34:47.8
0:34:30.9
0:33:01.8
0:33:43.3
0:33:19.1
0:33:50.6
0:33:21.1
0:35:25.3
0:34:33.1
0:34:42.8
0:34:54.1
0:34:01.1
0:34:23.6
0:33:34.7
0:34:15.4
0:33:43.1
0:34:58.4
0:33:40.8
0:34:35.6
0:34:55.5
0:34:36.6
0:34:46.6
0:35:03.8
0:35:04.7
0:35:52.5
0:35:56.1
0:35:38.5
0:35:55.3
0:35:59.8
0:34:43.6
0:35:23.3
0:35:42.1
0:35:31.8
0:35:14.2
0:36:10.1
0:36:14.8
0:35:26.3
0:35:55.9
0:37:59.8
0:36:43.4
0:37:04.5
0:37:42.6

0:00:43.1
0:01:03.4
0:00:34.8
0:00:33.6
0:00:33.8
0:01:18.3
0:00:14.8
0:00:19.5
0:00:21.1
0:00:30.3
0:01:41.7
0:01:43.1
0:01:55.2
0:01:38.2
0:00:08.9
0:00:48.6
0:00:18.8
0:00:49.5
0:00:19.3
0:02:18.5
0:01:22.6
0:01:27.5
0:01:35.1
0:00:39.8
0:01:00.5
0:00:10.7
0:00:47.3
0:00:14.9
0:01:29.8
0:00:07.2
0:00:40.6
0:00:57.3
0:00:38.2
0:00:46.9
0:01:04.1
0:01:00.8
0:01:36.8
0:01:34.5
0:01:15.8
0:01:26.1
0:01:29.7
0:00:10.3
0:00:35.5
0:00:51.4
0:00:38.4
0:00:12.8
0:01:06.8
0:01:05.3
0:00:08.7
0:00:14.2
0:02:01.1
0:00:43.7
0:01:03.3
0:01:40.9

10:16/M
10:18/M
10:20/M
10:20/M
10:20/M
10:25/M
10:27/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:29/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:41/M
10:42/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:46/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:49/M
10:56/M
10:57/M
10:57/M
10:58/M
10:58/M
10:59/M
11:03/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:07/M
11:08/M
11:09/M
11:13/M
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:18/M
11:18/M
11:20/M
11:23/M
11:31/M
11:36/M
11:36/M
11:37/M
11:37/M



If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

Overall

Darlene Pryor
Natasha Pulliam
Kristi Stewart
Jenifer Smiley
Marsha Murray
Tae Akagi
Nancy Larsen
Bob MclIntosh

Ramona Wollenweber

Johnny Garcia
Lori Howell
Elbert Field
Cooper Stevens
Yui Morimoto
Ryan Bader

Kris Bader

Karl Emig

Shelly Tamblyn
Erika Vandenbrande
Trina Alfred
Courtney McGrue
Laurie Cameron
Niki MclIntosh
Kristine King
Allyson LaRosa-Flick
Colleen HUff
Harry Williams
Juleea Perez
Todd Wheeler
Michelle Turner
Kristin Pippin
Dominic Kirangi
Jonah Kirangi
Linet Madeja
Lisa Medel
Sharon Ann Hankel
Eric Greiling
Carly Dehlinger
Teresa Sherren
Dan Sherren
Jaime Garcia
Manuel Valdez
Wendy Gire
Naomi Sherfey
Shauna Applin
Janet Shrieves
Megan Ferguson
Anna Gardner
Kara Wise
Kirsten Wise
Kristin Wells
Archie Blakely
Jamie Borja
Michael Gray

Bib No Age Gender

227
519
279
649
199
1
160
513
328
503
614
347
359
516
337
334
615
281
304
2
188
443
514
150
462
129
327
221
320
295
224
154
153
396
189
115
107
65
432
433
556
616
97
259
10
526
380
381
537
572
316
27
340
448

63
19
38
45
62
34
66
71
71
49
51
75
19
20
15
19
46
51
50
42
25
51
12
38
24
47
79
25
52
32
32
60
32
22
33
71
55
23
49
44
50
59
38
17
34
49
25
25
15
18
42
68
13
27

Age Group

Chip Time Gun Time

Chip Diff

Pace

8/25 60-64
5/16 19-24
10/23 35-39
16/34 45-49
9/25 60-64
16/33 30-34
6/20 65-69
8/12 70-74
3/13 70-74
10/19 45-49
15/39 50-54
2/575-79
8/10 19-24
6/16 19-24
18/23 14-18
7/16 19-24
11/19 45-49
16/39 50-54
17/39 50-54
16/31 40-44
14/29 25-29
18/39 50-54
10/21 1-13
11/23 35-39
8/16 19-24
17/34 45-49
3/575-79
15/29 25-29
15/22 50-54
17/33 30-34
18/33 30-34
16/22 60-64
11/14 30-34
9/16 19-24
19/33 30-34
4/13 70-74
10/13 55-59
10/16 19-24
18/34 45-49
13/16 40-44
16/22 50-54
11/13 55-59
12/23 35-39
10/16 14-18
20/33 30-34
19/34 45-49
16/29 25-29
17/29 25-29
11/16 14-18
12/16 14-18
17/31 40-44
14/19 65-69
9/241-13
11/15 25-29
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0:36:10.7 0:37:37.3
0:36:17.1 0:37:44.8
0:36:23.5 0:36:58.6
0:36:26.9 0:37:41.4
0:36:34.5 0:38:19.1
0:36:37.9 0:38:28.8
0:36:47.0 0:37:40.3
0:36:47.2 0:39:04.1
0:36:58.6 0:38:15.3
0:37:00.8 0:37:39.2
0:37:03.6 0:37:23.3
0:37:08.2 0:37:57.8
0:37:08.8 0:38:56.9
0:37:18.7 0:37:18.7
0:37:22.8 0:38:21.3
0:37:26.5 0:38:22.1
0:37:28.4 0:37:49.7
0:37:38.0 0:39:22.6
0:37:41.2 0:38:16.1
0:37:55.0 0:39:49.2
0:37:59.4 0:40:02.6
0:38:03.4 0:39:49.3
0:38:05.6 0:40:22.1
0:38:12.4 0:38:53.2
0:38:14.8 0:39:32.2
0:38:15.9 0:39:06.3
0:38:17.0 0:38:38.6
0:38:20.7 0:40:25.1
0:38:26.1 0:39:16.6
0:38:30.0 0:39:47.1
0:38:34.0 0:39:49.6
0:38:38.3 0:39:46.6
0:38:38.8 0:39:47.7
0:38:43.0 0:40:51.1
0:38:44.0 0:40:05.6
0:38:47.1 0:40:16.2
0:38:47.6 0:39:55.3
0:38:49.5 0:40:01.3
0:38:51.5 0:39:23.7
0:38:52.0 0:39:24.7
0:38:57.5 0:41:08.3
0:38:58.6 0:41:08.6
0:39:03.0 0:39:34.6
0:39:04.8 0:39:36.1
0:39:25.7 0:40:34.8
0:39:37.6 0:41:16.8
0:39:38.4 0:40:48.5
0:39:38.9 0:40:48.6
0:39:39.7 0:40:15.2
0:39:39.9 0:40:15.6
0:39:41.3 0:41:04.2
0:39:46.0 0:40:13.9
0:39:46.0 0:40:22.9
0:39:48.4 0:40:19.6

0:01:26.6
0:01:27.7
0:00:35.1
0:01:14.4
0:01:44.6
0:01:50.9
0:00:53.3
0:02:16.8
0:01:16.7
0:00:38.3
0:00:19.7
0:00:49.6
0:01:48.1

0:00:58.5
0:00:55.6
0:00:21.3
0:01:44.6
0:00:34.8
0:01:54.2
0:02:03.2
0:01:45.8
0:02:16.5
0:00:40.8
0:01:17.3
0:00:50.4
0:00:21.6
0:02:04.3
0:00:50.4
0:01:17.1
0:01:15.6
0:01:08.3
0:01:08.8
0:02:08.1
0:01:21.6
0:01:29.1
0:01:07.7
0:01:11.8
0:00:32.2
0:00:32.6
0:02:10.8
0:02:09.9
0:00:31.6
0:00:31.3
0:01:09.1
0:01:39.2
0:01:10.1
0:01:09.7
0:00:35.5
0:00:35.7
0:01:22.8
0:00:27.8
0:00:36.8
0:00:31.2

11:40/M
11:42/M
11:44/M
11:45/M
11:48/M
11:49/M
11:52/M
11:52/M
11:55/M
11:56/M
11:57/M
11:59/M
11:59/M
12:02/M
12:03/M
12:05/M
12:05/M
12:08/M
12:09/M
12:14/M
12:15/M
12:16/M
12:17/M
12:19/M
12:20/M
12:20/M
12:21/M
12:22/M
12:24/M
12:25/M
12:26/M
12:28/M
12:28/M
12:29/M
12:30/M
12:31/M
12:31/M
12:31/M
12:32/M
12:32/M
12:34/M
12:34/M
12:36/M
12:36/M
12:43/M
12:47/M
12:47/M
12:47/M
12:47/M
12:47/M
12:48/M
12:50/M
12:50/M
12:50/M



If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371

Overall

Aidan Minami
Philip Minami
Monica Eddy
Elizabeth Posten
Becky Posten
Raenelle Restad
Hope Wise
Joshua Udd
Emily Udd
Patricia Husko
Jennie Renner
Rebecca Lavalleur
Holly Hall

J Pulliam

Rolf Amundson
Pamela Woods
Betty Dietrich
Conni Bentley
Carol Van Dongen
Kathy Carlsen
Jeff Bader

Kely Rolin
Steven King
Stephanie Fromwiller
James Fromwiller
Catherine Lundy
Leslie Unruh
Mell Bulatao
Isabelle Rosel
Maria Borja
Howard Harris
Logan Kong
Sophia Ramos
Jenny Benjamin
Carol Bower
Kirk Shrieves
Claudia Daghofer
Kellie Lagers
Lauri Richards
Nancy McGinnis
Bette Moran
Barb Barnard
Errol Medel
Karen McGrue
Megan Johnson
Alvah Bittner
Molly Childs
Darren Rawls
Abhi Lehal

Lisa Rawls

Jill Yates

Ashley Geros
Jordan Dycus
Chad Dycus

Bib No Age Gender

356
354
77
226
225
237
535
299
300
567
236
164
112
473
376
329
69
24
303
45
336
244
152
91
92
174
574
585
370
339
117
157
229
438
577
527
420
159
239
186
195
17
190
187
548
25
366
233
167
232
362
505
550
551

9
48
60
10
39
54
13
32
31
60
37
34
70
51
80
46
71
53
58
63
52
61
56
31
32
65
54
60
13
49
67
11
12
46
47
26
27
44
43
57
58
58
39
51
25
72
75
43
13
46
52
31

9
39

Age Group

Chip Time Gun Time

Chip Diff

Pace

M

M
=
=
=
=
=

M
=
=
=
=
=

M

M
=
=
=
=
=

M
=

M
=

M
=
=

M
=
=

M
=
=
=
=

M
=
=
=
=
=
=

M
=
=

M
=

M

M
=
=
=

M

M

10/24 1-13
12/19 45-49
10/25 60-64
11/21 1-13
13/23 35-39
19/39 50-54
12/21 1-13
12/14 30-34
21/33 30-34
11/25 60-64
14/23 35-39
22/33 30-34
5/13 70-74
17/22 50-54
3/4 80-99
20/34 45-49
6/13 70-74
20/39 50-54
7/23 55-59
12/25 60-64
18/22 50-54
13/25 60-64
12/13 55-59
23/33 30-34
13/14 30-34
7/20 65-69
21/39 50-54
17/22 60-64
13/21 1-13
21/34 45-49
15/19 65-69
14/21 1-13
15/21 1-13
22/34 45-49
23/34 45-49
12/15 25-29
18/29 25-29
18/31 40-44
19/31 40-44
8/23 55-59
9/23 55-59
10/23 55-59
7/12 35-39
22/39 50-54
19/29 25-29
9/12 70-74
1/2 75-79
14/16 40-44
11/24 1-13
24/34 45-49
23/39 50-54
24/33 30-34
12/24 1-13
8/12 35-39
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0:39:52.8 0:42:00.8
0:39:54.1 0:42:00.8
0:39:57.1 0:41:45.6
0:40:05.3 0:40:36.9
0:40:05.7 0:40:36.9
0:40:07.1 0:40:31.6
0:40:09.4 0:40:46.1
0:40:12.1 0:45:15.3
0:40:14.2 0:45:17.4
0:40:17.0 0:41:02.9
0:40:20.4 0:41:51.1
0:40:26.5 0:41:04.1
0:40:28.0 0:41:41.9
0:40:34.2 0:42:15.9
0:40:35.4 0:41:21.2
0:40:44.5 0:41:27.5
0:41:12.1 0:42:18.6
0:41:17.0 0:43:07.1
0:41:21.5 0:42:53.3
0:41:24.9 0:42:07.8
0:41:27.5 0:43:12.9
0:41:28.3 0:42:24.7
0:41:33.0 0:42:12.9
0:41:38.0 0:43:59.8
0:41:38.7 0:44:01.3
0:41:40.8 0:42:41.9
0:41:41.1 0:42:55.7
0:41:50.0 0:44:04.1
0:42:12.1 0:42:49.2
0:42:12.7 0:42:51.9
0:42:22.2 0:43:22.1
0:42:28.0 0:43:28.4
0:42:29.0 0:43:29.4
0:42:30.5 0:43:38.1
0:42:31.7 0:43:39.3
0:42:37.4 0:44:17.3
0:42:39.4 0:44:51.8
0:42:39.8 0:44:51.6
0:42:52.9 0:44:09.4
0:42:53.1 0:43:48.3
0:42:53.7 0:43:48.5
0:42:53.9 0:43:48.3
0:42:53.9 0:44:22.8
0:43:03.2 0:45:06.6
0:43:04.9 0:43:52.3
0:43:21.0 0:44:11.4
0:43:37.8 0:45:35.1
0:43:45.6 0:44:36.4
0:43:46.7 0:43:46.7
0:43:47.0 0:44:36.4
0:43:51.3 0:45:34.8
0:43:59.0 0:45:16.1
0:44:00.1 0:45:02.1
0:44:01.0 0:45:03.1

0:02:07.9
0:02:06.7
0:01:48.4
0:00:31.6
0:00:31.1
0:00:24.5
0:00:36.7
0:05:03.2
0:05:03.2
0:00:45.9
0:01:30.7
0:00:37.6
0:01:13.8
0:01:41.6
0:00:45.7
0:00:42.9
0:01:06.5
0:01:50.1
0:01:31.8
0:00:42.9
0:01:45.3
0:00:56.4
0:00:39.8
0:02:21.8
0:02:22.6
0:01:01.1
0:01:14.6
0:02:14.1
0:00:37.1
0:00:39.2
0:00:59.8
0:01:00.3
0:01:00.3
0:01:07.6
0:01:07.6
0:01:39.8
0:02:12.3
0:02:11.8
0:01:16.5
0:00:55.1
0:00:54.7
0:00:54.3
0:01:28.9
0:02:03.3
0:00:47.3
0:00:50.3
0:01:57.2
0:00:50.7

0:00:49.3
0:01:43.5
0:01:17.1
0:01:01.9
0:01:02.1

12:52/M
12:52/M
12:53/M
12:56/M
12:56/M
12:56/M
12:57/M
12:58/M
12:59/M
13:00/M
13:01/M
13:03/M
13:03/M
13:05/M
13:05/M
13:08/M
13:17/M
13:19/M
13:20/M
13:21/M
13:22/M
13:23/M
13:24/M
13:26/M
13:26/M
13:26/M
13:27/M
13:30/M
13:37/M
13:37/M
13:40/M
13:42/M
13:42/M
13:43/M
13:43/M
13:45/M
13:45/M
13:45/M
13:50/M
13:50/M
13:50/M
13:50/M
13:50/M
13:53/M
13:54/M
13:59/M
14:04/M
14:07/M
14:07/M
14:07/M
14:09/M
14:11/M
14:12/M
14:12/M



If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425

Overall

Kim Herner
Patricia Fredell
Jennifer Winchester
Lee Smith

Tony Thiessen
Sandi Newman
April Leingang
Jennifer Nguyen
Kassi Leingang
Karl Leingang
Beau Smoot
Maddy Ramos
Marcos Jessup
Troy Green

Sierra Miller
Michael Miller
Ann Wanja

Ariel Miller
Lester Alfred
Donna Bader
Brandon Jessup
Jim McAllister
Amy Delaney
James Barnett

Ty Doohan-Mitchell
Katherine Blair
Scott Mitchell
Ain-Akila Barnett
Kylie Doohan-Mitchell
Denise Lund

Julie Redd

Sarah Ndagire
Moses Ssendagire
Erica Latham
Megan Buono
Jacolyn Wheatley
Barbara Sidick
Ida Larsen

Justin Clark

Laura Morris
Diana Anderson
Jennifer Irwin
Isaiah Miller

Dale Hall

Norman Giannusa
Suzanne Farr
Christine Cain
Kaye Ladd
Courtney-Savali Andrews
Gerald Smoot

Jill Byrd

Cathy Gossage

Ira Paligutan
Britini Dycus

Bib No Age Gender

563
565
485
270
361
203
395
517
169
168
271
230
458
545
608
604
601
605
3
335
457
184
67
18
75
26
192
19
74
509
430
202
275
600
594
317
595
162
426
427
363
135
606
114
382
609
378
158
435
274
364
105
214
554

48
46
29
41
60
69
23
23
24
25
9
10
6
20
11
20
29
16
46
49
15
36
37
57
9
31
42
62
4
29
55
13
6
31
19
55
66
73
25
28
77
32
14
77
50
67
36
72
37
48
67
63
30
14

Age Group

Chip Time Gun Time

Chip Diff

Pace

25/34 45-49
13/19 45-49
20/29 25-29
20/31 40-44
18/22 60-64
8/20 65-69
11/16 19-24
12/16 19-24
13/16 19-24
13/15 25-29
13/24 1-13
16/21 1-13
14/24 1-13
9/10 19-24
17/21 1-13
10/10 19-24
21/29 25-29
13/16 14-18
14/19 45-49
26/34 45-49
19/23 14-18
9/12 35-39
15/23 35-39
13/13 55-59
15/24 1-13
25/33 30-34
15/16 40-44
14/25 60-64
18/21 1-13
22/29 25-29
11/23 55-59
19/21 1-13
16/24 1-13
26/33 30-34
14/16 19-24
12/23 55-59
9/20 65-69
7/13 70-74
14/15 25-29
23/29 25-29
2/275-79
27/33 30-34
20/23 14-18
4/5 75-79
19/22 50-54
10/20 65-69
16/23 35-39
8/13 70-74
17/23 35-39
15/19 45-49
11/20 65-69
15/25 60-64
28/33 30-34
14/16 14-18
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0:44:03.0
0:44:05.3
0:44:05.5
0:44:17.5
0:44:17.7
0:44:31.7
0:44:33.5
0:44:34.0
0:44:34.6
0:44:36.2
0:44:39.5
0:44:42.5
0:44:55.9
0:45:00.0
0:45:07.4
0:45:08.4
0:45:19.0
0:45:20.0
0:45:34.8
0:45:37.4
0:45:43.7
0:45:57.2
0:45:59.6
0:46:08.8
0:46:10.3
0:46:16.0
0:46:19.5
0:46:21.8
0:46:24.2
0:46:41.6
0:46:46.7
0:46:53.9
0:46:54.3
0:47:10.8
0:47:11.9
0:47:13.0
0:47:14.1
0:47:16.9
0:47:20.4
0:47:20.8
0:47:26.0
0:47:28.6
0:47:28.9
0:47:50.3
0:47:51.7
0:47:55.3
0:47:59.5
0:48:03.8
0:48:16.1
0:48:20.9
0:48:40.1
0:48:50.8
0:48:53.2
0:48:55.6

0:45:27.9
0:45:27.9
0:45:08.4
0:45:39.4
0:46:04.9
0:45:28.3
0:46:39.4
0:46:41.1
0:46:42.4
0:46:43.8
0:46:26.8
0:46:15.4
0:47:24.8
0:46:19.6
0:46:06.1
0:46:07.1
0:47:21.8
0:46:19.3
0:47:31.1
0:47:21.8
0:47:25.2
0:46:38.8
0:46:08.8
0:47:18.9
0:47:43.7
0:46:58.8
0:47:52.4
0:47:32.3
0:47:53.8
0:48:38.1
0:47:42.2
0:47:03.5
0:47:03.9
0:48:14.7
0:48:16.5
0:49:01.7
0:48:29.7
0:48:25.9
0:47:20.4
0:47:20.8
0:49:23.5
0:48:48.4
0:47:51.3
0:49:14.9
0:49:18.8
0:50:12.2
0:48:47.9
0:48:19.4
0:49:09.9
0:50:09.1
0:50:15.4
0:48:50.8
0:48:53.2
0:50:10.4

0:01:24.8
0:01:22.6
0:01:02.8
0:01:21.8
0:01:47.1
0:00:56.6
0:02:05.8
0:02:07.1
0:02:07.7
0:02:07.6
0:01:47.3
0:01:32.8
0:02:28.8
0:01:19.6
0:00:58.6
0:00:58.7
0:02:02.8
0:00:59.2
0:01:56.2
0:01:44.3
0:01:41.5
0:00:41.6
0:00:09.1
0:01:10.1
0:01:33.3
0:00:42.8
0:01:32.8
0:01:10.5
0:01:29.6
0:01:56.4
0:00:55.5
0:00:09.5
0:00:09.5
0:01:03.8
0:01:04.6
0:01:48.6
0:01:15.6
0:01:08.9

0:01:57.4
0:01:19.7
0:00:22.3
0:01:24.5
0:01:27.1
0:02:16.8
0:00:48.3
0:00:15.5
0:00:53.7
0:01:48.2
0:01:35.3

0:01:14.7

14:13/M
14:13/M
14:13/M
14:17/M
14:17/M
14:22/M
14:22/M
14:23/M
14:23/M
14:23/M
14:24/M
14:25/M
14:29/M
14:31/M
14:33/M
14:34/M
14:37/M
14:37/M
14:42/M
14:43/M
14:45/M
14:49/M
14:50/M
14:53/M
14:54/M
14:55/M
14:56/M
14:57/M
14:58/M
15:04/M
15:05/M
15:07/M
15:08/M
15:13/M
15:13/M
15:14/M
15:14/M
15:15/M
15:16/M
15:16/M
15:18/M
15:19/M
15:19/M
15:26/M
15:26/M
15:27/M
15:29/M
15:30/M
15:34/M
15:35/M
15:42/M
15:45/M
15:46/M
15:47/M



If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479

Overall

Victor Ramos
Chloe Parr
Michele Thomas
Shantail Miller
Lori Bentler
Elijah Jaxon
Stephanie King
Laurie Ducatt
Janice Hedin
Linda Oberst
Jackline Githinji
Nicole Garves
Kate Kaniaru
Janelle Monell
Kendra Horn
Karen Brady Smith
Amanda Green
Francoise Brasseur
Bryan JEssup
Lauren Williams
Louise Dozier
Luci Fenton
Jamar Hall
Raymond Byrd
James De Donato
Paul Mattingly
Esteban Jessup
Marla English
Rose Wagenman
Erica Reynolds
sue theckston
Kimmie Marton
Barbara Frazier
Cindy Hanwright
Gerri Watson
Kathy Jocoy
Yolanda Trevino
Henry Wise
Roger Broom
Deeana Broom
George Murray
Rob Perry

Trey Glaze
Jennifer Starr
Jennifer Wise
Joycelyn Ganiron
Dara Pittman
Kim Perez

cindy clay
Shelby Kesgard
Melanie Smoot
Bryan Smoot
Patti Keenan-Cooley
Holms Marilyn

Bib No Age Gender

228
216
593
603
439
137
349
76
589
468
447
93
459
194
128
29
544
575
455
372
587
83
449
365
61
573
456
80
309
238
284
352
89
116
315
138
293
580
34
33
200
405
100
277
581
446
471
220
50
460
273
272
508
180

46
85
49
44
51
10
47
51
63
56
26
54
28
47
50
64
26
70
38
19
44
64
33
69
62
67
8
67
67
40
63
41
69
59
60
56
63
9
54
47
90
46
39
36
42
29
33
56
49
16
39
8
52
71

Age Group

Chip Time Gun Time

Chip Diff

Pace

16/19 45-49
1/2 80-99
27/34 45-49
21/31 40-44
24/39 50-54
17/24 1-13
28/34 45-49
25/39 50-54
16/25 60-64
13/23 55-59
24/29 25-29
26/39 50-54
25/29 25-29
29/34 45-49
27/39 50-54
17/25 60-64
26/29 25-29
9/13 70-74
10/12 35-39
15/16 19-24
16/16 40-44
18/25 60-64
14/14 30-34
16/19 65-69
19/22 60-64
17/19 65-69
18/24 1-13
12/20 65-69
13/20 65-69
22/31 40-44
19/25 60-64
23/31 40-44
14/20 65-69
14/23 55-59
20/25 60-64
15/23 55-59
21/25 60-64
19/24 1-13
20/22 50-54
30/34 45-49
4/4 80-99
17/19 45-49
11/12 35-39
18/23 35-39
24/31 40-44
27/29 25-29
29/33 30-34
16/23 55-59
31/34 45-49
15/16 14-18
19/23 35-39
20/24 1-13
28/39 50-54
10/13 70-74
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0:49:37.3
0:49:46.9
0:49:48.2
0:49:54.4
0:50:08.4
0:50:10.1
0:50:12.5
0:50:31.6
0:50:31.8
0:50:39.0
0:50:44.0
0:50:44.1
0:50:44.7
0:51:08.3
0:51:08.7
0:51:20.5
0:51:20.6
0:51:23.2
0:51:25.7
0:51:28.3
0:51:29.8
0:51:34.2
0:51:48.4
0:51:53.4
0:52:14.6
0:52:18.6
0:52:23.5
0:52:42.6
0:52:45.3
0:53:05.5
0:53:05.9
0:53:21.1
0:53:33.2
0:53:34.3
0:53:41.8
0:53:42.4
0:53:43.5
0:53:46.8
0:53:49.5
0:53:50.1
0:53:51.2
0:54:00.5
0:54:06.9
0:54:14.8
0:54:16.3
0:54:19.4
0:54:26.9
0:54:27.3
0:54:36.9
0:54:38.4
0:54:38.6
0:54:39.2
0:54:39.3
0:54:39.4

0:51:09.6
0:50:05.4
0:50:51.6
0:50:51.7
0:50:57.8
0:51:09.9
0:51:59.1
0:51:27.9
0:51:27.6
0:51:27.6
0:52:46.4
0:51:56.1
0:52:46.5
0:52:27.4
0:52:28.1
0:53:40.2
0:52:39.5
0:53:40.3
0:53:54.5
0:52:15.1
0:52:30.3
0:53:17.2
0:52:42.8
0:53:28.4
0:54:08.4
0:54:12.1
0:54:05.4
0:53:49.4
0:53:51.5
0:55:43.8
0:55:45.2
0:55:04.9
0:55:14.1
0:55:15.2
0:54:55.4
0:54:55.8
0:54:56.1
0:55:32.1
0:54:33.9
0:54:33.6
0:54:19.9
0:54:31.1
0:56:40.6
0:56:43.7
0:56:01.1
0:56:27.4
0:56:32.2
0:56:32.7
0:56:03.5
0:57:03.1
0:56:27.9
0:56:27.8
0:57:03.1
0:56:05.3

0:01:32.3
0:00:18.5
0:01:03.3
0:00:57.3
0:00:49.4
0:00:59.7
0:01:46.6
0:00:56.3
0:00:55.8
0:00:48.6
0:02:02.3
0:01:11.9
0:02:01.7
0:01:19.1
0:01:19.3
0:02:19.6
0:01:18.8
0:02:17.1
0:02:28.8
0:00:46.7
0:01:00.5
0:01:42.9
0:00:54.3
0:01:34.9
0:01:53.8
0:01:53.5
0:01:41.8
0:01:06.8
0:01:06.2
0:02:38.2
0:02:39.3
0:01:43.7
0:01:40.8
0:01:40.8
0:01:13.6
0:01:13.4
0:01:12.6
0:01:45.3
0:00:44.3
0:00:43.5
0:00:28.7
0:00:30.6
0:02:33.7
0:02:28.8
0:01:44.7
0:02:07.9
0:02:05.2
0:02:05.3
0:01:26.5
0:02:24.7
0:01:49.2
0:01:48.6
0:02:23.7
0:01:25.8

16:00/M
16:03/M
16:04/M
16:06/M
16:10/M
16:11/M
16:12/M
16:18/M
16:18/M
16:20/M
16:22/M
16:22/M
16:22/M
16:30/M
16:30/M
16:34/M
16:34/M
16:35/M
16:35/M
16:36/M
16:36/M
16:38/M
16:43/M
16:44/M
16:51/M
16:52/M
16:54/M
17:00/M
17:01/M
17:07/M
17:07/M
17:13/M
17:16/M
17:17/M
17:19/M
17:19/M
17:20/M
17:21/M
17:22/M
17:22/M
17:22/M
17:25/M
17:27/M
17:30/M
17:30/M
17:31/M
17:34/M
17:34/M
17:37/M
17:37/M
17:37/M
17:38/M
17:38/M
17:38/M



If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533

Overall

Cathi Croese
Tanya McCormick
John McCormick
Roberta Ohno
William Vander Meer
Arlene Vander Meer
Cynthia Chabot
Kit Mayfield
Beverly Rosand
Tiffany Perri

Gary Rosand

Ellen Wright

Linda Keyes

Leslie Turner
Delesha Jones
Renata Hoggard
Peter Hoggard
Anthony Lord
Brayden Jackson
Scott Henderson
Tom Gibbon

Cyndi Mercer
Heather Mcmahon
Connie Appleyard
Bernie Glaze

Alice Glaze

Leah Suhr

Grace Valdez
Shirley Bulatao
Paul Henry

Gina Baxter
Taylor Hale

Shawn Norman
Mitzi Norman
Amanda Wilkinson
Susan Wilkinson
Sophia Sterling
Ariella Montague
Julie Romano
Tami Fowler
LeAnn Sterling
Desiree Montague
Patricia Tinoco
Edward Tinoco
Sue Horton
Nathan Kent-Horton
Olivia Kent-Horton
Dianne Myers
Cheri Ruger
Bonita Latozke
Nathan Modine
Donna Modine
Scott Modine
Mary Pauk

Bib No Age Gender

57
450
469
211
305
306
341
183
246
222
247
330
148
294
140
391
390
598
599
118
621
353
397

9

99

98
280
617
586
120

22
110
206
205
323
324
479
466
245

88
478
465
289
288
541
542
543
201
248
163
618
358
620
403

56
46
11
71
72
56
56
57
69
43
74
66
71
47
31
37
2
16
18
60
51
65
39
72
65
66
87
50
55
64
60
25
48
44
23
51
14
6
52
52
50
30
68
73
57
6
9
46
43
54
15
60
36
31

Age Group

Chip Time Gun Time

Chip Diff

Pace

17/23 55-59
32/34 45-49
21/24 1-13
11/13 70-74
10/12 70-74
18/23 55-59
19/23 55-59
20/23 55-59
15/20 65-69
25/31 40-44
11/12 70-74
16/20 65-69
12/13 70-74
33/34 45-49
30/33 30-34
20/23 35-39
22/24 1-13
21/23 14-18
22/23 14-18
20/22 60-64
21/22 50-54
17/20 65-69
21/23 35-39
13/13 70-74
18/19 65-69
18/20 65-69
2/2 80-99
29/39 50-54
21/23 55-59
21/22 60-64
22/25 60-64
28/29 25-29
18/19 45-49
26/31 40-44
16/16 19-24
30/39 50-54
16/16 14-18
20/21 1-13
31/39 50-54
32/39 50-54
33/39 50-54
31/33 30-34
19/20 65-69
12/12 70-74
22/23 55-59
23/24 1-13
21/211-13
34/34 45-49
27/31 40-44
34/39 50-54
23/23 14-18
23/25 60-64
12/12 35-39
32/33 30-34
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0:54:45.3 0:56:11.8
0:54:47.2 0:56:58.3
0:54:47.7 0:56:58.5
0:54:50.0 0:56:59.6
0:54:57.4 0:56:25.2
0:54:58.4 0:56:25.1
0:55:28.4 0:57:18.6
0:55:30.7 0:57:21.3
0:55:35.5 0:56:56.6
0:55:36.5 0:57:35.5
0:55:36.9 0:56:56.7
0:55:51.6 0:57:32.6
0:55:55.6 0:57:34.9
0:56:54.5 0:58:48.9
0:56:54.7 0:58:49.8
0:57:20.3 0:59:45.1
0:57:20.5 0:59:45.6
0:57:53.3 0:59:14.6
0:57:54.2 0:59:14.6
0:58:23.3 0:59:15.9
0:58:48.5 1:03:58.8
0:58:51.0 0:59:55.4
0:58:52.5 1:00:30.1
0:58:58.3 1:00:00.9
0:59:52.3 1:02:25.7
0:59:56.5 1:02:27.9
1:00:02.3 1:02:28.1
1:00:06.1 1:02:18.8
1:00:07.6 1:02:21.4
1:00:10.2 1:02:34.1
1:00:11.1 1:02:32.9
1:00:30.3 1:00:30.3
1:01:06.2 1:02:34.6
1:01:12.2 1:02:36.8
1:01:47.6 1:01:47.6
1:01:49.2 1:01:49.2
1:02:32.6 1:05:14.1
1:02:33.3 1:05:14.4
1:02:46.8 1:08:52.8
1:02:48.9 1:08:51.6
1:02:55.2 1:05:35.7
1:02:55.7 1:05:37.2
1:03:00.8 1:04:13.2
1:03:03.2 1:04:16.1
1:03:07.1 1:05:22.8
1:03:07.7 1:05:23.3
1:03:08.8 1:05:23.4
1:04:48.4 1:07:25.1
1:04:51.0 1:07:27.1
1:04:51.7 1:07:27.9
1:05:40.2 1:11:36.8
1:05:57.8 1:11:37.4
1:06:01.9 1:11:42.9
1:06:08.8 1:08:08.2

0:01:26.5
0:02:11.1
0:02:10.7
0:02:09.6
0:01:27.7
0:01:26.7
0:01:50.1
0:01:50.5
0:01:21.1
0:01:58.9
0:01:19.7
0:01:40.9
0:01:39.2
0:01:54.3
0:01:55.1
0:02:24.8
0:02:25.1
0:01:21.2
0:01:20.3
0:00:52.5
0:05:10.3
0:01:04.4
0:01:37.6
0:01:02.5
0:02:33.3
0:02:31.3
0:02:25.7
0:02:12.7
0:02:13.8
0:02:23.9
0:02:21.8

0:01:28.3
0:01:24.6

0:02:41.5
0:02:41.1
0:06:05.9
0:06:02.7
0:02:40.4
0:02:41.5
0:01:12.3
0:01:12.8
0:02:15.7
0:02:15.6
0:02:14.6
0:02:36.7
0:02:36.1
0:02:36.2
0:05:56.6
0:05:39.5
0:05:40.9
0:01:59.3

17:40/M
17:40/M
17:40/M
17:41/M
17:44/M
17:44/M
17:54/M
17:54/M
17:56/M
17:56/M
17:56/M
18:01/M
18:02/M
18:21/M
18:21/M
18:30/M
18:30/M
18:40/M
18:41/M
18:50/M
18:58/M
18:59/M
18:59/M
19:01/M
19:19/M
19:20/M
19:22/M
19:23/M
19:24/M
19:25/M
19:25/M
19:31/M
19:43/M
19:45/M
19:56/M
19:56/M
20:10/M
20:11/M
20:15/M
20:15/M
20:18/M
20:18/M
20:19/M
20:20/M
20:22/M
20:22/M
20:22/M
20:54/M
20:55/M
20:55/M
21:11/M
21:16/M
21:18/M
21:20/M



If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
DQ

JoAnna Wildoner
Toni Wildoner
Susanne Shaw
Denee Cummins
Samantha Smith
Michelle Leverenz
Nicholle Smith
Robert Elton
Marilyn Elton
Amber Slaughter
Tammy Benda
Dennis Butts
Debra Yates
Michelle Gibbon
Debbie Hunt
Reuben Kettel
Kristin Kettel
Haden Schellhase
Janene Schellhase
Tom Briggs

Mark Saxton
Lorena Saxton
Irene Allen

Ken Allen

Margie Martin

Bib No Age Gender

416
417
597
58
269
170
268
78
79
266
23
42
332
619
131
146
147
254
253
31
252
251

510

29
59
50
44
37
52
43
46
66
41
53
62
62
40
52
29
31
6
37
77
51
50
64
65
58

Age Group

Chip Time Gun Time

Chip Diff

Pace
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29/29 25-29
23/23 55-59
35/39 50-54
28/31 40-44
22/23 35-39
36/39 50-54
29/31 40-44
19/19 45-49
20/20 65-69
30/31 40-44
37/39 50-54
22/22 60-64
24/25 60-64
31/31 40-44
38/39 50-54
15/15 25-29
33/3330-34
24/24 1-13
23/23 35-39
5/5 75-79
22/22 50-54
39/39 50-54
25/25 60-64
19/19 65-69
DQ/23 55-59

1:06:09.1
1:06:19.6
1:06:25.8
1:06:27.2
1:07:06.1
1:07:07.9
1:07:08.2
1:08:02.5
1:08:03.3
1:08:38.5
1:08:38.6
1:09:55.5
1:09:57.9
1:11:36.6
1:12:51.2
1:12:52.9
1:13:46.4
1:14:10.7
1:14:11.3
1:30:08.9
1:30:56.4
1:31:00.6
1:44:56.4
1:45:19.9
0:26:43.6

1:08:08.7
1:08:18.3
1:08:25.4
1:08:25.9
1:09:24.9
1:09:27.3
1:09:26.5
1:09:16.9
1:09:17.7
1:08:38.5
1:08:38.6
1:11:29.9
1:11:32.5
1:11:36.6
1:12:51.2
1:12:52.9
1:13:46.4
1:16:32.1
1:16:32.8
1:32:48.2
1:34:16.5
1:34:19.7
1:47:23.7
1:47:52.2
0:26:43.6

0:01:59.6
0:01:58.7
0:01:59.6
0:01:58.6
0:02:18.8
0:02:19.4
0:02:18.3
0:01:14.4
0:01:14.3

0:01:34.3
0:01:34.6

0:02:21.4
0:02:21.4
0:02:39.2
0:03:20.1
0:03:19.1
0:02:27.3
0:02:32.3

21:20/M
21:24/M
21:25/M
21:26/M
21:39/M
21:39/M
21:39/M
21:57/M
21:57/M
22:08/M
22:08/M
22:33/M
22:34/M
23:06/M
23:30/M
23:30/M
23:48/M
23:55/M
23:56/M
29:05/M
29:20/M
29:21/M
33:51/M
33:58/M
8:37/M

Overall
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Kent Cornucopia Days 2014

Age Group Results

Saturday, July 12, 2014

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name

Name
Kathleen Riordan
Julianna Walker
Micaela Jessup
Stephanie Mount
Emily DeBoer
Keturah Hoggard
Jessica Peters
Amanda Rasoumoff
Breanna Nienau
Niki McIntosh
Elizabeth Posten
Hope Wise

Isabelle Rosel
Logan Kong

Sophia Ramos
Maddy Ramos
Sierra Miller

Kylie Doohan-Mitchell
Sarah Ndagire
Ariella Montague
Olivia Kent-Horton

Name
Allison Hammer
Anna Lamping
Samantha Goedde
Madeline Taylor
Melissa Peters
Allison DeBoer
Mary McCormick
Toriani Kent
Amber Conley
Naomi Sherfey
Kara Wise

Kirsten Wise

Ariel Miller

Britini Dycus
Shelby Kesgard
Sophia Sterling

Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
410
534
454
198
431
389
408
476
402
514
226
535
370
157
229
230
608

74
202
466
543

Bib No
576
461
506
530
409
63
484
144
54
259
537
572
605
554
460
479
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Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Female 13 and Under
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
10 2 0:21:06.8 0:21:10.6
11 3 0:21:45.4 0:21:48.2
13 11 0:24:27.0 0:24:36.6
13 20 0:25:09.7 0:27:01.3
11 35 0:27:27.8 0:27:48.3
13 50 0:28:33.7 0:29:08.8
12 56 0:29:00.5 0:29:20.8
10 68 0:30:25.5 0:30:30.3
11 75 0:31:10.4 0:31:13.3
12 140 0:38:05.6 0:40:22.1
10 162 0:40:05.3 0:40:36.9
13 165 0:40:09.4 0:40:46.1
13 180 0:42:12.1 0:42:49.2
11 182 0:42:28.0 0:43:28.4
12 183 0:42:29.0 0:43:29.4
10 205 0:44:42.5 0:46:15.4
11 206 0:45:07.4 0:46:06.1
4 213 0:46:24.2 0:47:53.8
13 216 0:46:53.9 0:47:03.5
6 298 1:02:33.3 1:05:14.4
9 305 1:03:08.8 1:05:23.4
Female 14 to 18
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
18 5 0:23:25.4 0:24:17.1
18 8 0:23:50.1 0:24:03.7
14 27 0:26:18.5 0:26:34.3
18 30 0:26:34.3 0:27:25.8
14 34 0:27:22.3 0:27:42.7
15 52 0:28:44.6 0:29:09.1
14 57 0:29:03.2 0:31:14.6
16 79 0:31:36.1 0:32:22.5
16 95 0:33:00.2 0:33:19.1
17 153 0:39:04.8 0:39:36.1
15 158 0:39:39.7 0:40:15.2
18 159 0:39:39.9 0:40:15.6
16 208 0:45:20.0 0:46:19.3
14 232 0:48:55.6 0:50:10.4
16 268 0:54:38.4 0:57:03.1
14 297 1:02:32.6 1:05:14.1

Chip Diff Pace

Chip Diff Pace

0:00:03.7 6:48/M
0:00:02.8 7:01/M
0:00:09.6 7:53/M
0:01:51.5 8:07/M
0:00:20.5 8:51/M
0:00:35.1 9:13/M
0:00:20.3 9:21/M
0:00:04.7 9:49/M
0:00:02.9 10:03/M
0:02:16.5 12:17/M
0:00:31.6 12:56/M
0:00:36.7 12:57/M
0:00:37.1 13:37/M
0:01:00.3 13:42/M
0:01:00.3 13:42/M
0:01:32.8 14:25/M
0:00:58.6 14:33/M
0:01:29.6 14:58/M
0:00:09.5 15:07/M
0:02:41.1 20:11/M
0:02:14.6 20:22/M
Chip Diff Pace

0:00:51.6 7:33/M
0:00:13.6 7:41/M
0:00:15.8 8:29/M
0:00:51.4 8:34/M
0:00:20.3 8:50/M
0:00:24.5 9:16/M
0:02:11.3 9:22/M
0:00:46.3 10:12/M
0:00:18.8 10:39/M
0:00:31.3 12:36/M
0:00:35.5 12:47/M
0:00:35.7 12:47/M
0:00:59.2 14:37/M
0:01:14.7 15:47/M
0:02:24.7 17:37/M
0:02:41.5 20:10/M



If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name

Name
Caitlyn Williams
Ana Kellonieimi
Allison Bentler
Tuyen Than
Natasha Pulliam
Yui Morimoto

Kris Bader

Allyson LaRosa-Flick
Linet Madeja
Carly Dehlinger
April Leingang
Jennifer Nguyen
Kassi Leingang
Megan Buono
Lauren Williams
Amanda Wilkinson

Name
Afton Maib-Gregson
Crisanna Siegert
Andrea Kirkwood
Crystal Goodwin
Joan Williams
Ashley Hokesbary
Rachel Visker

Rita Jabbouri
Kendall Mercer
Eve Gruschow

Jill Fenton

Rene Guddat
Julie Watson
Courtney McGrue
Juleea Perez
Megan Ferguson
Anna Gardner
Claudia Daghofer
Megan Johnson
Jennifer Winchester
Ann Wanja
Denise Lund
Laura Morris
Jackline Githinji
Kate Kaniaru
Amanda Green
Joycelyn Ganiron
Taylor Hale
JoAnna Wildoner

Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
375
539
440
414
519
516
334
462
396
65
395
517
169
594
372
323

Bib No
424
612
482
384
325
421
418
451
399
109
82
540
313
188
221
380
381
420
548
485
601
509
427
447
459
544
446
110
416

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Female 19 to 24
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
23 13 0:24:31.0 0:24:46.1
23 38 0:27:51.9 0:28:25.6
20 59 0:29:06.8 0:29:22.5
21 122 0:35:41.7 0:35:55.9
19 125 0:36:17.1 0:37:44.8
20 133 0:37:18.7 0:37:18.7
19 134 0:37:26.5 0:38:22.1
24 142 0:38:14.8 0:39:32.2
22 147 0:38:43.0 0:40:51.1
23 150 0:38:49.5 0:40:01.3
23 202 0:44:33.5 0:46:39.4
23 203 0:44:34.0 0:46:41.1
24 204 0:44:34.6 0:46:42.4
19 218 0:47:11.9 0:48:16.5
19 249 0:51:28.3 0:52:15.1
23 295 1:01:47.6 1:01:47.6
Female 25 to 29
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
29 14 0:24:36.6 0:25:19.5
27 26 0:26:12.0 0:26:21.5
27 39 0:27:56.9 0:28:42.3
25 41 0:28:04.4 0:28:16.7
27 58 0:29:05.3 0:29:29.4
27 69 0:30:37.7 0:32:38.3
29 82 0:31:41.2 0:33:52.6
25 83 0:31:48.1 0:32:10.5
25 84 0:31:48.6 0:32:10.8
29 87 0:31:56.2 0:32:59.6
28 92 0:32:46.8 0:34:28.5
28 99 0:33:21.2 0:34:01.1
27 119 0:35:03.2 0:36:10.1
25 138 0:37:59.4 0:40:02.6
25 144 0:38:20.7 0:40:25.1
25 156 0:39:38.4 0:40:48.5
25 157 0:39:38.9 0:40:48.6
27 186 0:42:39.4 0:44:51.8
25 193 0:43:04.9 0:43:52.3
29 199 0:44:05.5 0:45:08.4
29 207 0:45:19.0 0:47:21.8
29 214 0:46:41.6 0:48:38.1
28 222 0:47:20.8 0:47:20.8
26 241 0:50:44.0 0:52:46.4
28 243 0:50:44.7 0:52:46.5
26 247 0:51:20.6 0:52:39.5
29 264 0:54:19.4 0:56:27.4
25 293 1:00:30.3 1:00:30.3
29 311 1:06:09.1 1:08:08.7
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Chip Diff Pace
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:15.1 7:55/M
0:00:33.6 8:59/M
0:00:15.7 9:23/M
0:00:14.2 11:31/M
0:01:27.7 11:42/M
12:02/M
0:00:55.6 12:05/M
0:01:17.3 12:20/M
0:02:08.1 12:29/M
0:01:11.8 12:31/M
0:02:05.8 14:22/M
0:02:07.1 14:23/M
0:02:07.7 14:23/M
0:01:04.6 15:13/M
0:00:46.7 16:36/M
19:56/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:42.8 7:56/M
0:00:09.5 8:27/M
0:00:45.3 9:01/M
0:00:12.3 9:03/M
0:00:24.1 9:23/M
0:02:00.6 9:53/M
0:02:11.3 10:13/M
0:00:22.3 10:15/M
0:00:22.2 10:15/M
0:01:03.4 10:18/M
0:01:41.7 10:34/M
0:00:39.8 10:45/M
0:01:06.8 11:18/M
0:02:03.2 12:15/M
0:02:04.3 12:22/M
0:01:10.1 12:47/M
0:01:09.7 12:47/M
0:02:12.3 13:45/M
0:00:47.3 13:54/M
0:01:02.8 14:13/M
0:02:02.8 14:37/M
0:01:56.4 15:04/M
15:16/M
0:02:02.3 16:22/M
0:02:01.7 16:22/M
0:01:18.8 16:34/M
0:02:07.9 17:31/M
19:31/M
0:01:59.6 21:20/M



If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name

Name
Jessica Graham
Estrellita Villasenor
Anne Churchill
Lynsay Bernstein
Jessica Leder

Yael Jessup

Deidra Nguyen
Tessa Higgins
Kristin Lykken
Johannah Dalgardno
Sara Walter

Tara Bresee
Millicent Mburu
Yajaira Sterioti
Andrea Olson

Tae Akagi

Michelle Turner
Kristin Pippin

Lisa Medel

Shauna Applin
Emily Udd

Rebecca Lavalleur
Stephanie Fromwiller
Ashley Geros
Katherine Blair
Erica Latham
Jennifer Irwin

Ira Paligutan

Dara Pittman
Delesha Jones
Desiree Montague
Mary Pauk

Kristin Kettel

Name
Jennifer Gera
Erica Eller

Cami Schultz

Ida Matias

Erin Shields
Michelle Simpson
Joan Tidrick
Carmen Toledo
Pauline Gitome
Kristi Stewart
Kristine King
Wendy Gire
Becky Posten
Jennie Renner
Amy Delaney
Christine Cain

Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
106
307
48
501
165
453
401
124
176
59
311
592
610
278
518

1
295
224
189

10
300
164

91
505

26
600
135
214
471
140
465
403
147

Bib No
504
344
524
182
428
265
286
371
383
279
150
97
225
236
67
378

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Female 30 to 34
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
30 4 0:22:01.6 0:22:07.3
34 9 0:23:59.7 0:24:06.6
34 23 0:25:50.2 0:26:02.3
32 32 0:26:59.0 0:27:12.3
31 48 0:28:30.7 0:28:37.3
34 62 0:29:26.2 0:30:18.3
32 77 0:31:21.5 0:32:15.3
30 80 0:31:38.2 0:32:02.8
32 90 0:32:27.4 0:32:48.6
30 93 0:32:52.6 0:34:47.8
33 94 0:32:52.6 0:34:30.9
34 98 0:33:18.9 0:34:54.1
30 101 0:33:24.0 0:33:34.7
31 120 0:35:09.5 0:36:14.8
33 121 0:35:17.6 0:35:26.3
34 129 0:36:37.9 0:38:28.8
32 145 0:38:30.0 0:39:47.1
32 146 0:38:34.0 0:39:49.6
33 148 0:38:44.0 0:40:05.6
34 154 0:39:25.7 0:40:34.8
31 166 0:40:14.2 0:45:17.4
34 169 0:40:26.5 0:41:04.1
31 177 0:41:38.0 0:43:59.8
31 197 0:43:59.0 0:45:16.1
31 211 0:46:16.0 0:46:58.8
31 217 0:47:10.8 0:48:14.7
32 224 0:47:28.6 0:48:48.4
30 231 0:48:53.2 0:48:53.2
33 265 0:54:26.9 0:56:32.2
31 283 0:56:54.7 0:58:49.8
30 302 1:02:55.7 1:05:37.2
31 310 1:06:08.8 1:08:08.2
31 324 1:13:46.4 1:13:46.4
Female 35 to 39
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
37 6 0:23:26.7 0:23:44.3
38 7 0:23:27.3 0:23:35.9
36 21 0:25:21.2 0:25:55.5
39 65 0:29:42.8 0:30:12.8
35 105 0:33:58.1 0:34:55.5
35 108 0:34:03.8 0:35:04.7
37 110 0:34:21.6 0:35:56.1
35 116 0:34:50.7 0:35:42.1
36 123 0:35:58.7 0:37:59.8
38 126 0:36:23.5 0:36:58.6
38 141 0:38:12.4 0:38:53.2
38 152 0:39:03.0 0:39:34.6
39 163 0:40:05.7 0:40:36.9
37 168 0:40:20.4 0:41:51.1
37 210 0:45:59.6 0:46:08.8
36 226 0:47:59.5 0:48:47.9
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Chip Diff Pace
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:05.6 7:06/M
0:00:06.8 7:44/M
0:00:12.1 8:20/M
0:00:13.2 8:42/M
0:00:06.6 9:12/M
0:00:52.1 9:30/M
0:00:53.8 10:07/M
0:00:24.6 10:12/M
0:00:21.1 10:28/M
0:01:55.2 10:36/M
0:01:38.2 10:36/M
0:01:35.1 10:45/M
0:00:10.7 10:46/M
0:01:05.3 11:20/M
0:00:08.7 11:23/M
0:01:50.9 11:49/M
0:01:17.1 12:25/M
0:01:15.6 12:26/M
0:01:21.6 12:30/M
0:01:09.1 12:43/M
0:05:03.2 12:59/M
0:00:37.6 13:03/M
0:02:21.8 13:26/M
0:01:17.1 14:11/M
0:00:42.8 14:55/M
0:01:03.8 15:13/M
0:01:19.7 15:19/M
15:46/M
0:02:05.2 17:34/M
0:01:55.1 18:21/M
0:02:41.5 20:18/M
0:01:59.3 21:20/M
23:48/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:17.6 7:34/M
0:00:08.6 7:34/M
0:00:34.2 8:11/M
0:00:30.0 9:35/M
0:00:57.3 10:57/M
0:01:00.8 10:59/M
0:01:34.5 11:05/M
0:00:51.4 11:14/M
0:02:01.1 11:36/M
0:00:35.1 11:44/M
0:00:40.8 12:19/M
0:00:31.6 12:36/M
0:00:31.1 12:56/M
0:01:30.7 13:01/M
0:00:09.1 14:50/M
0:00:48.3 15:29/M



If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Place
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=
o

Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Courtney-Savali Andrews 435 37 228 0:48:16.1 0:49:09.9
Jennifer Starr 277 36 262 0:54:14.8 0:56:43.7
Melanie Smoot 273 39 269 0:54:38.6 0:56:27.9
Renata Hoggard 391 37 284 0:57:20.3 0:59:45.1
Heather Mcmahon 397 39 286 0:58:52.5 1:00:30.1
Samantha Smith 269 37 315 1:07:06.1 1:09:24.9
Janene Schellhase 253 37 325 1:14:11.3 1:16:32.8
Female 40 to 44
Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Patty Kassebaum 141 44 18 0:24:52.0 0:26:06.7
Angie Rasoumoff 475 40 29 0:26:30.2 0:26:50.3
Amber Miller 571 43 31 0:26:49.7 0:26:49.7
Laurie Kesgard 145 44 37 0:27:36.7 0:27:53.2
Alicia Chau 569 44 40 0:27:58.4 0:28:19.2
Claudia Perry 404 43 45 0:28:22.2 0:28:25.5
Carrie Pollard 578 43 47 0:28:27.2 0:28:39.8
Ronda Billerbeck 489 41 49 0:28:33.5 0:28:52.1
Sarah Mclntosh 512 44 71 0:30:50.3 0:33:07.6
Sarah Shepherd 258 41 86 0:31:51.2 0:32:34.3
Amanda Siburg 412 42 103 0:33:33.6 0:33:40.8
Alison Navarrete 400 43 111 0:34:22.7 0:35:38.5
Katrena DePano 68 44 115 0:34:47.8 0:35:23.3
Colleen Heiland 490 44 117 0:34:53.4 0:35:31.8
Debbie Louie 546 44 118 0:35:01.4 0:35:14.2
Trina Alfred 2 42 137 0:37:55.0 0:39:49.2
Kristin Wells 316 42 160 0:39:41.3 0:41:04.2
Kellie Lagers 159 44 187 0:42:39.8 0:44:51.6
Lauri Richards 239 43 188 0:42:52.9 0:44:09.4
Lee Smith 270 41 200 0:44:17.5 0:45:39.4
Shantail Miller 603 44 235 0:49:54.4 0:50:51.7
Erica Reynolds 238 40 253 0:53:05.5 0:55:43.8
Kimmie Marton 352 41 255 0:53:21.1 0:55:04.9
Jennifer Wise 581 42 263 0:54:16.3 0:56:01.1
Tiffany Perri 222 43 279 0:55:36.5 0:57:35.5
Mitzi Norman 205 44 294 1:01:12.2 1:02:36.8
Cheri Ruger 248 43 307 1:04:51.0 1:07:27.1
Denee Cummins 58 44 314 1:06:27.2 1:08:25.9
Nicholle Smith 268 43 317 1:07:08.2 1:09:26.5
Amber Slaughter 266 41 319 1:08:38.5 1:08:38.5
Michelle Gibbon 619 40 322 1:11:36.6 1:11:36.6
Female 45 to 49
Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Mary Hatcher 582 46 1 0:20:42.2 0:20:46.3
Linda Minami 357 45 10 0:24:25.8 0:25:41.1
Martha Zirger 487 49 22 0:25:32.4 0:25:49.3
Stephanie Kitayama 429 46 44 0:28:19.7 0:28:29.8
Karen Fall 81 48 51 0:28:37.8 0:28:50.4
Julie Timm 287 45 53 0:28:51.5 0:29:36.1
Jan-Marie Glaze 101 46 60 0:29:06.9 0:30:04.3
Victoria Godina 102 47 61 0:29:24.9 0:30:25.4
Stephanie Monroe 464 47 85 0:31:50.6 0:33:08.2
Tracy Clark 49 49 88 0:32:01.9 0:32:35.5
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Chip Diff Pace
0:00:53.7 15:34/M
0:02:28.8 17:30/M
0:01:49.2 17:37/M
0:02:24.8 18:30/M
0:01:37.6 18:59/M
0:02:18.8 21:39/M
0:02:21.4 23:56/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:01:14.6 8:01/M
0:00:20.1 8:33/M
8:39/M
0:00:16.5 8:54/M
0:00:20.7 9:01/M
0:00:03.3 9:09/M
0:00:12.6 9:11/M
0:00:18.5 9:13/M
0:02:17.3 9:57/M
0:00:43.1 10:16/M
0:00:07.2 10:49/M
0:01:15.8 11:05/M
0:00:35.5 11:13/M
0:00:38.4 11:15/M
0:00:12.8 11:18/M
0:01:54.2 12:14/M
0:01:22.8 12:48/M
0:02:11.8 13:45/M
0:01:16.5 13:50/M
0:01:21.8 14:17/M
0:00:57.3 16:06/M
0:02:38.2 17:07/M
0:01:43.7 17:13/M
0:01:44.7 17:30/M
0:01:58.9 17:56/M
0:01:24.6 19:45/M
0:02:36.1 20:55/M
0:01:58.6 21:26/M
0:02:18.3 21:39/M
22:08/M
23:06/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:04.1 6:41/M
0:01:15.2 7:53/M
0:00:16.9 8:14/M
0:00:10.1 9:08/M
0:00:12.6 9:14/M
0:00:44.5 9:18/M
0:00:57.3 9:23/M
0:01:00.5 9:29/M
0:01:17.6 10:16/M
0:00:33.6 10:20/M



If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Place
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Name
Trish Honegger
Becky Kinney
Celine Peters
Wendy Shine
karen gates
Jenifer Smiley
Colleen HUff
Teresa Sherren
Janet Shrieves
Pamela Woods
Maria Borja
Jenny Benjamin
Carol Bower
Lisa Rawls

Kim Herner
Donna Bader
Michele Thomas
Stephanie King
Janelle Monell
Deeana Broom
cindy clay
Tanya McCormick
Leslie Turner
Dianne Myers

Name
Gretchen Tapp
Kathleen Moen
Kelly Cogswell
Hiromi Conley
Julie Kibler
Barbara Bruce
Dawn Wheeler
Margaret Gorog
Michelle White
Kathleen Colvard
Maru King

Susie Meyer

Lisa Williams
Marjorie Pulliam
Lori Howell
Shelly Tamblyn

Erika Vandenbrande

Laurie Cameron
Raenelle Restad
Conni Bentley
Leslie Unruh
Karen McGrue
Jill Yates

Lori Bentler
Laurie Ducatt
Nicole Garves
Kendra Horn

Patti Keenan-Cooley

Age Group

Bib No
596
570
407
262
94
649
129
432
526
329
339
438
577
232
563
335
593
349
194

33
50
450
294
201

Bib No
282
193
51
53
149
40
321
588
322
52
151
515
374
472
614
281
304
443
237
24
574
187
362
439
76
93
128
508

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
47 89 0:32:19.3 0:33:37.6
47 100 0:33:23.1 0:34:23.6
46 102 0:33:28.0 0:34:15.4
47 112 0:34:29.2 0:35:55.3
47 114 0:34:33.2 0:34:43.6
45 127 0:36:26.9 0:37:41.4
47 143 0:38:15.9 0:39:06.3
49 151 0:38:51.5 0:39:23.7
49 155 0:39:37.6 0:41:16.8
46 171 0:40:44.5 0:41:27.5
49 181 0:42:12.7 0:42:51.9
46 184 0:42:30.5 0:43:38.1
47 185 0:42:31.7 0:43:39.3
46 195 0:43:47.0 0:44:36.4
48 198 0:44:03.0 0:45:27.9
49 209 0:45:37.4 0:47:21.8
49 234 0:49:48.2 0:50:51.6
47 237 0:50:12.5 0:51:59.1
47 244 0:51:08.3 0:52:27.4
47 261 0:53:50.1 0:54:33.6
49 267 0:54:36.9 0:56:03.5
46 273 0:54:47.2 0:56:58.3
47 282 0:56:54.5 0:58:48.9
46 306 1:04:48.4 1:07:25.1
Female 50 to 54

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
53 12 0:24:30.4 0:24:46.3
51 16 0:24:44.7 0:26:07.1
51 17 0:24:47.0 0:25:38.3
54 19 0:25:08.1 0:25:26.9
51 54 0:28:58.5 0:29:55.2
54 55 0:28:59.7 0:29:21.3
52 64 0:29:30.2 0:30:20.5
54 72 0:30:56.2 0:33:07.6
50 78 0:31:31.6 0:33:00.3
54 97 0:33:15.3 0:34:42.8
51 104 0:33:55.0 0:34:35.6
50 106 0:33:58.4 0:34:36.6
51 107 0:33:59.6 0:34:46.6
50 113 0:34:30.0 0:35:59.8
51 132 0:37:03.6 0:37:23.3
51 135 0:37:38.0 0:39:22.6
50 136 0:37:41.2 0:38:16.1
51 139 0:38:03.4 0:39:49.3
54 164 0:40:07.1 0:40:31.6
53 173 0:41:17.0 0:43:07.1
54 179 0:41:41.1 0:42:55.7
51 192 0:43:03.2 0:45:06.6
52 196 0:43:51.3 0:45:34.8
51 236 0:50:08.4 0:50:57.8
51 238 0:50:31.6 0:51:27.9
54 242 0:50:44.1 0:51:56.1
50 245 0:51:08.7 0:52:28.1
52 270 0:54:39.3 0:57:03.1

Page 16 of 24

Chip Diff Pace

0:01:18.3 10:25/M
0:01:00.5 10:46/M
0:00:47.3 10:48/M
0:01:26.1 11:07/M
0:00:10.3 11:09/M
0:01:14.4 11:45/M
0:00:50.4 12:20/M
0:00:32.2 12:32/M
0:01:39.2 12:47/M
0:00:42.9 13:08/M
0:00:39.2 13:37/M
0:01:07.6 13:43/M
0:01:07.6 13:43/M
0:00:49.3 14:07/M
0:01:24.8 14:13/M
0:01:44.3 14:43/M
0:01:03.3 16:04/M
0:01:46.6 16:12/M
0:01:19.1 16:30/M
0:00:43.5 17:22/M
0:01:26.5 17:37/M
0:02:11.1 17:40/M
0:01:54.3 18:21/M
0:02:36.7 20:54/M
Chip Diff Pace

0:00:15.8 7:54/M
0:01:22.3 7:59/M
0:00:51.2 8:00/M
0:00:18.7 8:06/M
0:00:56.6 9:21/M
0:00:21.5 9:21/M
0:00:50.2 9:31/M
0:02:11.3 9:59/M
0:01:28.7 10:10/M
0:01:27.5 10:44/M
0:00:40.6 10:56/M
0:00:38.2 10:57/M
0:00:46.9 10:58/M
0:01:29.7 11:08/M
0:00:19.7 11:57/M
0:01:44.6 12:08/M
0:00:34.8 12:09/M
0:01:45.8 12:16/M
0:00:24.5 12:56/M
0:01:50.1 13:19/M
0:01:14.6 13:27/M
0:02:03.3 13:53/M
0:01:43.5 14:09/M
0:00:49.4 16:10/M
0:00:56.3 16:18/M
0:01:11.9 16:22/M
0:01:19.3 16:30/M
0:02:23.7 17:38/M



If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Place
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Name
Grace Valdez
Susan Wilkinson
Julie Romano
Tami Fowler
LeAnn Sterling
Bonita Latozke
Susanne Shaw
Michelle Leverenz
Tammy Benda
Debbie Hunt
Lorena Saxton

Name
Susan Hall

Tiare Bailey
Audry Kirkwood
Deb Noble-Perry
Darlene Bundage
Kathy Parr

Carol Van Dongen
Nancy McGinnis
Bette Moran
Barb Barnard
Julie Redd
Jacolyn Wheatley
Linda Oberst
Cindy Hanwright
Kathy Jocoy

Kim Perez

Cathi Croese

Arlene Vander Meer

Cynthia Chabot
Kit Mayfield
Shirley Bulatao
Sue Horton
Toni Wildoner
Margie Martin

Name
Sandra Madden
Huong Delabar
Charlea Sherman
Dorothy Henry
Kirstie Higgins
Shelley Sidwa
Mary Ahlbeck
Darlene Pryor
Marsha Murray
Monica Eddy
Patricia Husko
Kathy Carlsen
Kely Rolin

Age Group

Bib No
617
324
245
88
478
163
597
170
23
131
251

Bib No
113
14
434
204
41
217
303
186
195
17
430
317
468
116
138
220
57
306
341
183
586
541
417
510

Bib No
177
66
261
119
387
553
377
227
199
77
567
45
244

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
50 290 1:00:06.1 1:02:18.8
51 296 1:01:49.2 1:01:49.2
52 299 1:02:46.8 1:08:52.8
52 300 1:02:48.9 1:08:51.6
50 301 1:02:55.2 1:05:35.7
54 308 1:04:51.7 1:07:27.9
50 313 1:06:25.8 1:08:25.4
52 316 1:07:07.9 1:09:27.3
53 320 1:08:38.6 1:08:38.6
52 323 1:12:51.2 1:12:51.2
50 326 1:31:00.6 1:34:19.7
Female 55 to 59
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
57 24 0:26:00.6 0:26:11.8
57 42 0:28:15.1 0:29:00.1
55 43 0:28:18.3 0:29:02.8
57 70 0:30:39.4 0:31:16.3
59 73 0:30:56.8 0:31:08.6
55 109 0:34:15.7 0:35:52.5
58 174 0:41:21.5 0:42:53.3
57 189 0:42:53.1 0:43:48.3
58 190 0:42:53.7 0:43:48.5
58 191 0:42:53.9 0:43:48.3
55 215 0:46:46.7 0:47:42.2
55 219 0:47:13.0 0:49:01.7
56 240 0:50:39.0 0:51:27.6
59 257 0:53:34.3 0:55:15.2
56 259 0:53:42.4 0:54:55.8
56 266 0:54:27.3 0:56:32.7
56 272 0:54:45.3 0:56:11.8
56 275 0:54:58.4 0:56:25.1
56 276 0:55:28.4 0:57:18.6
57 277 0:55:30.7 0:57:21.3
55 291 1:00:07.6 1:02:21.4
57 304 1:03:07.1 1:05:22.8
59 312 1:06:19.6 1:08:18.3
58 DQ 0:26:43.6 0:26:43.6
Female 60 to 64
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
63 25 0:26:07.6 0:26:19.2
62 46 0:28:25.0 0:28:51.8
61 63 0:29:27.7 0:29:41.6
63 66 0:29:53.4 0:30:11.1
60 67 0:30:14.9 0:30:40.6
61 74 0:31:08.9 0:31:57.3
61 96 0:33:01.7 0:33:21.1
63 124 0:36:10.7 0:37:37.3
62 128 0:36:34.5 0:38:19.1
60 161 0:39:57.1 0:41:45.6
60 167 0:40:17.0 0:41:02.9
63 175 0:41:24.9 0:42:07.8
61 176 0:41:28.3 0:42:24.7
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Chip Diff Pace
0:02:12.7 19:23/M
19:56/M
0:06:05.9 20:15/M
0:06:02.7 20:15/M
0:02:40.4 20:18/M
0:02:36.2 20:55/M
0:01:59.6 21:25/M
0:02:19.4 21:39/M
22:08/M
23:30/M
0:03:19.1 29:21/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:11.1 8:23/M
0:00:44.9 9:07/M
0:00:44.5 9:08/M
0:00:36.9 9:53/M
0:00:11.8 9:59/M
0:01:36.8 11:03/M
0:01:31.8 13:20/M
0:00:55.1 13:50/M
0:00:54.7 13:50/M
0:00:54.3 13:50/M
0:00:55.5 15:05/M
0:01:48.6 15:14/M
0:00:48.6 16:20/M
0:01:40.8 17:17/M
0:01:13.4 17:19/M
0:02:05.3 17:34/M
0:01:26.5 17:40/M
0:01:26.7 17:44/M
0:01:50.1 17:54/M
0:01:50.5 17:54/M
0:02:13.8 19:24/M
0:02:15.7 20:22/M
0:01:58.7 21:24/M
8:37/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:11.6 8:25/M
0:00:26.8 9:10/M
0:00:13.8 9:30/M
0:00:17.7 9:38/M
0:00:25.7 9:45/M
0:00:48.4 10:03/M
0:00:19.3 10:39/M
0:01:26.6 11:40/M
0:01:44.6 11:48/M
0:01:48.4 12:53/M
0:00:45.9 13:00/M
0:00:42.9 13:21/M
0:00:56.4 13:23/M



If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Place

O oo NOOTULL A WN

NP R PR R RRERRRP R R
O LOWNOODU B WNRO

Place

O oo NOOULL A WN -

[
W N RO

Name
Ain-Akila Barnett
Cathy Gossage
Janice Hedin
Karen Brady Smith
Luci Fenton

sue theckston
Gerri Watson
Yolanda Trevino
Gina Baxter
Donna Modine
Debra Yates

Irene Allen

Name
Sandra Maib
Karen Lichtenstein
Pat Bankes
Signe Olausen
Nora Collings
Nancy Larsen
Catherine Lundy
Sandi Newman
Barbara Sidick
Suzanne Farr

Jill Byrd

Marla English
Rose Wagenman
Barbara Frazier
Beverly Rosand
Ellen Wright
Cyndi Mercer
Alice Glaze
Patricia Tinoco
Marilyn Elton

Name
Judy Fisher
Joan Torfin

Ramona Wollenweber

Sharon Ann Hankel
Holly Hall

Betty Dietrich

Ida Larsen

Kaye Ladd
Francoise Brasseur
Holms Marilyn
Roberta Ohno
Linda Keyes
Connie Appleyard

Age Group

Bib No
19
105
589
29
83
284
315
293
22
358
332

Bib No
422
171
16
559
342
160
174
203
595
609
364
80
309
89
246
330
353
98
289
79

Bib No
86
291
328
115
112
69
162
158
575
180
211
148

9

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
62 212 0:46:21.8 0:47:32.3
63 230 0:48:50.8 0:48:50.8
63 239 0:50:31.8 0:51:27.6
64 246 0:51:20.5 0:53:40.2
64 250 0:51:34.2 0:53:17.2
63 254 0:53:05.9 0:55:45.2
60 258 0:53:41.8 0:54:55.4
63 260 0:53:43.5 0:54:56.1
60 292 1:00:11.1 1:02:32.9
60 309 1:05:57.8 1:11:37.4
62 321 1:09:57.9 1:11:32.5
64 327 1:44:56.4 1:47:23.7

Female 65 to 69
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
67 28 0:26:23.7 0:27:06.2
67 33 0:27:09.2 0:27:23.8
67 36 0:27:30.5 0:28:03.4
67 76 0:31:13.4 0:32:06.3
69 91 0:32:31.9 0:33:02.3
66 130 0:36:47.0 0:37:40.3
65 178 0:41:40.8 0:42:41.9
69 201 0:44:31.7 0:45:28.3
66 220 0:47:14.1 0:48:29.7
67 225 0:47:55.3 0:50:12.2
67 229 0:48:40.1 0:50:15.4
67 251 0:52:42.6 0:53:49.4
67 252 0:52:45.3 0:53:51.5
69 256 0:53:33.2 0:55:14.1
69 278 0:55:35.5 0:56:56.6
66 280 0:55:51.6 0:57:32.6
65 285 0:58:51.0 0:59:55.4
66 288 0:59:56.5 1:02:27.9
68 303 1:03:00.8 1:04:13.2
66 318 1:08:03.3 1:09:17.7

Female 70 to 74
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
70 15 0:24:43.4 0:24:50.6
71 81 0:31:38.2 0:32:10.6
71 131 0:36:58.6 0:38:15.3
71 149 0:38:47.1 0:40:16.2
70 170 0:40:28.0 0:41:41.9
71 172 0:41:12.1 0:42:18.6
73 221 0:47:16.9 0:48:25.9
72 227 0:48:03.8 0:48:19.4
70 248 0:51:23.2 0:53:40.3
71 271 0:54:39.4 0:56:05.3
71 274 0:54:50.0 0:56:59.6
71 281 0:55:55.6 0:57:34.9
72 287 0:58:58.3 1:00:00.9
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Chip Diff Pace
0:01:10.5 14:57/M
15:45/M
0:00:55.8 16:18/M
0:02:19.6 16:34/M
0:01:42.9 16:38/M
0:02:39.3 17:07/M
0:01:13.6 17:19/M
0:01:12.6 17:20/M
0:02:21.8 19:25/M
0:05:39.5 21:16/M
0:01:34.6 22:34/M
0:02:27.3 33:51/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:42.4 8:31/M
0:00:14.6 8:45/M
0:00:32.8 8:52/M
0:00:52.8 10:04/M
0:00:30.3 10:29/M
0:00:53.3 11:52/M
0:01:01.1 13:26/M
0:00:56.6 14:22/M
0:01:15.6 15:14/M
0:02:16.8 15:27/M
0:01:35.3 15:42/M
0:01:06.8 17:00/M
0:01:06.2 17:01/M
0:01:40.8 17:16/M
0:01:21.1 17:56/M
0:01:40.9 18:01/M
0:01:04.4 18:59/M
0:02:31.3 19:20/M
0:01:12.3 20:19/M
0:01:14.3 21:57/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:07.1 7:58/M
0:00:32.3 10:12/M
0:01:16.7 11:55/M
0:01:29.1 12:31/M
0:01:13.8 13:03/M
0:01:06.5 13:17/M
0:01:08.9 15:15/M
0:00:15.5 15:30/M
0:02:17.1 16:35/M
0:01:25.8 17:38/M
0:02:09.6 17:41/M
0:01:39.2 18:02/M
0:01:02.5 19:01/M



If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
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Name

Name
Molly Childs
Diana Anderson

Name
Chloe Parr
Leah Suhr

Name
Evan Rasoumoff
Nathan Eller
Ethan Byzinker

Chester Billerbeck
Benjamin Fredell

Matthew Blomquist
Andrew Hoggard
Jonathan Miller
Jamie Borja

Aidan Minami

Abhi Lehal

Jordan Dycus

Beau Smoot
Marcos Jessup

Ty Doohan-Mitchell
Moses Ssendagire
Elijah Jaxon
Esteban Jessup
Henry Wise

Bryan Smoot

John McCormick
Peter Hoggard
Nathan Kent-Horton
Haden Schellhase

Name
Endalkachew Adane
Hezekiah Goodwin
Jason Garcia

David Huff
Deven Maddy

Steven Kassebaum
Adam Wheeler
Isaiah Eller
Nathan Shine
Matthew Horejsi
Tony Ramos Jr.
John Bato-Borja
William Kim

Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
366
363

Bib No
216
280

Bib No
477
346
44

488
564

441
388
607
340
356
167
550
271
458
75
275
137
456
580
272
469
390
542
254

Bib No
560
385
555

130
178

142
319
345
263
590
231
338
394

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Female 75 to 79
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
75 194 0:43:37.8 0:45:35.1
77 223 0:47:26.0 0:49:23.5
Female 80 and Over
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
85 233 0:49:46.9 0:50:05.4
87 289 1:00:02.3 1:02:28.1
Male 13 and Under
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
9 41 0:23:01.2 0:23:05.3
12 47 0:23:20.4 0:23:29.2
8 92 0:27:50.2 0:27:58.5
8 96 0:28:28.8 0:28:47.4
13 101 0:29:19.6 0:30:09.1
9 102 0:29:24.4 0:29:51.3
10 104 0:29:34.7 0:30:32.3
13 118 0:30:38.1 0:31:08.2
13 156 0:39:46.0 0:40:22.9
9 158 0:39:52.8 0:42:00.8
13 172 0:43:46.7 0:43:46.7
9 173 0:44:00.1 0:45:02.1
9 178 0:44:39.5 0:46:26.8
6 179 0:44:55.9 0:47:24.8
9 186 0:46:10.3 0:47:43.7
6 188 0:46:54.3 0:47:03.9
10 195 0:50:10.1 0:51:09.9
202 0:52:23.5 0:54:05.4
9 203 0:53:46.8 0:55:32.1
8 208 0:54:39.2 0:56:27.8
11 209 0:54:47.7 0:56:58.5
2 212 0:57:20.5 0:59:45.6
6 221 1:03:07.7 1:05:23.3
6 227 1:14:10.7 1:16:32.1
Male 14 to 18
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
18 1 0:16:20.4 0:16:22.7
15 5 0:17:30.8 0:17:33.6
17 6 0:17:37.2 0:17:39.3
17 8 0:18:11.9 0:18:14.1
15 10 0:18:34.3 0:18:36.4
15 12 0:19:10.4 0:19:16.1
16 13 0:19:12.4 0:19:15.7
14 14 0:19:29.8 0:19:32.7
15 17 0:19:55.6 0:20:03.1
16 25 0:21:34.1 0:23:25.2
14 43 0:23:03.5 0:24:55.7
15 50 0:23:36.9 0:23:53.6
18 53 0:23:47.4 0:24:10.2
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Chip Diff Pace
Chip Diff Pace
0:01:57.2 14:04/M
0:01:57.4 15:18/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:18.5 16:03/M
0:02:25.7 19:22/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:04.1 7:25/M
0:00:08.7 7:32/M
0:00:08.3 8:59/M
0:00:18.5 9:11/M
0:00:49.5 9:27/M
0:00:26.9 9:29/M
0:00:57.6 9:32/M
0:00:30.1 9:53/M
0:00:36.8 12:50/M
0:02:07.9 12:52/M
14:07/M
0:01:01.9 14:12/M
0:01:47.3 14:24/M
0:02:28.8 14:29/M
0:01:33.3 14:54/M
0:00:09.5 15:08/M
0:00:59.7 16:11/M
0:01:41.8 16:54/M
0:01:45.3 17:21/M
0:01:48.6 17:38/M
0:02:10.7 17:40/M
0:02:25.1 18:30/M
0:02:15.6 20:22/M
0:02:21.4 23:55/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:02.3 5:16/M
0:00:02.7 5:39/M
0:00:02.1 5:41/M
0:00:02.1 5:52/M
0:00:02.1 5:59/M
0:00:05.6 6:11/M
0:00:03.3 6:12/M
0:00:02.9 6:17/M
0:00:07.4 6:25/M
0:01:51.1 6:57/M
0:01:52.1 7:26/M
0:00:16.7 7:37/M
0:00:22.8 7:40/M



If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Place
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Name
Brendan Minami
Aidan Hunter
Luke Reynolds
Kelsey Wise
Ryan Bader
Brandon Jessup
Isaiah Miller
Anthony Lord
Brayden Jackson
Nathan Modine

Name
Mohamud Abdi
Colton Maddy
Erick Aguayo
Samuel Horejsi
Cory Atkins

Kc Odoh

Bob Freeman
Cooper Stevens
Troy Green
Michael Miller

Name
John Timeus
lan Field

Bryon Jansen
Matt Williams

Kurt Mandelas
Brett Watson
Andrew Brown
Jared Martin
Steve Flick
Ryan Catabay
Michael Gray
Kirk Shrieves
Karl Leingang
Justin Clark
Reuben Kettel

Name
August Byzinker
Kevin Hesse

Ryan McDade
Ryan Kauffman

Brian Richardson
Robert Bernstein
Randy Geros
Jason Irwin
Robert Blomquist

Age Group

Bib No
355
507
522
536
337
457
606
598
599
618

Bib No
561
179

584
591

613
207
90
359
545
604

Bib No
562
85

452
326

351
314
39
511
445
379
448
527
168
426
146

Bib No
43
368

369
425

240
502
96
134
442

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
15 69 0:25:14.5 0:25:23.4
16 78 0:26:13.2 0:28:17.3
14 93 0:27:51.9 0:28:32.8
16 130 0:32:52.9 0:33:01.8
15 145 0:37:22.8 0:38:21.3
15 183 0:45:43.7 0:47:25.2
14 190 0:47:28.9 0:47:51.3
16 213 0:57:53.3 0:59:14.6
18 214 0:57:54.2 0:59:14.6
15 222 1:05:40.2 1:11:36.8
Male 19 to 24

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
19 1 0:16:20.4 0:16:22.7
19 3 0:16:51.8 0:16:53.7
24 15 0:19:38.5 0:19:49.1
19 44 0:23:04.2 0:24:55.6
20 57 0:24:17.0 0:24:34.6
24 99 0:29:09.5 0:30:14.8
23 125 0:32:01.7 0:32:36.5
19 144 0:37:08.8 0:38:56.9
20 180 0:45:00.0 0:46:19.6
20 181 0:45:08.4 0:46:07.1
Male 25 to 29

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
29 4 0:17:26.5 0:17:30.8
27 19 0:20:13.1 0:20:18.3
27 31 0:22:20.2 0:22:41.5
28 55 0:23:59.8 0:24:27.4
26 61 0:24:32.7 0:25:54.5
28 65 0:24:56.0 0:26:03.1
29 70 0:25:16.9 0:25:21.6
29 84 0:26:50.1 0:26:50.1
26 110 0:30:19.0 0:30:57.3
26 135 0:33:28.2 0:33:43.1
27 157 0:39:48.4 0:40:19.6
26 168 0:42:37.4 0:44:17.3
25 177 0:44:36.2 0:46:43.8
25 189 0:47:20.4 0:47:20.4
29 226 1:12:52.9 1:12:52.9
Male 30 to 34

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
34 7 0:17:53.0 0:17:55.6
31 23 0:21:02.1 0:21:07.4
33 29 0:21:56.2 0:22:07.1
30 35 0:22:43.5 0:22:55.3
32 58 0:24:25.2 0:24:34.3
31 60 0:24:27.2 0:24:40.8
34 72 0:25:50.9 0:27:06.8
33 80 0:26:35.1 0:27:55.7
33 103 0:29:24.9 0:29:51.8
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Chip Diff Pace
0:00:08.9 8:08/M
0:02:04.1 8:27/M
0:00:40.8 8:59/M
0:00:08.9 10:36/M
0:00:58.5 12:03/M
0:01:41.5 14:45/M
0:00:22.3 15:19/M
0:01:21.2 18:40/M
0:01:20.3 18:41/M
0:05:56.6 21:11/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:02.3 5:16/M
0:00:01.9 5:26/M
0:00:10.5 6:20/M
0:01:51.3 7:26/M
0:00:17.6 7:50/M
0:01:05.2 9:24/M
0:00:34.8 10:20/M
0:01:48.1 11:59/M
0:01:19.6 14:31/M
0:00:58.7 14:34/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:04.3 5:37/M
0:00:05.2 6:31/M
0:00:21.3 7:12/M
0:00:27.6 7:44/M
0:01:21.8 7:55/M
0:01:07.1 8:03/M
0:00:04.7 8:09/M
8:39/M
0:00:38.2 9:47/M
0:00:14.9 10:48/M
0:00:31.2 12:50/M
0:01:39.8 13:45/M
0:02:07.6 14:23/M
15:16/M
23:30/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:02.5 5:46/M
0:00:05.3 6:47/M
0:00:10.8 7:05/M
0:00:11.8 7:20/M
0:00:09.1 7:53/M
0:00:13.6 7:53/M
0:01:15.8 8:20/M
0:01:20.6 8:35/M
0:00:26.9 9:29/M



If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
10
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12
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14

Place
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Name
Shane Walter
Jonah Kirangi
Joshua Udd
James Fromwiller
Jamar Hall

Name
Michael Barney
Victor Villasenor
Owen C Purschwitz
Jed Hagerman
Dwight Jackson Jr
Stan Wheeler

Errol Medel

Chad Dycus

Jim McAllister
Bryan JEssup

Trey Glaze

Scott Modine

Name
Travis Mcmahon
Mitchell Thormodson
Greg Hill

Scott DeBoer

Adam Johnson

Greg Leffers

Jason Schultz
Siriman Ssendagire
Johnny Kong

Mark Simon

Colin Crawford

Rod Renner

Dan Sherren

Darren Rawls

Scott Mitchell

Louise Dozier

Age Group

Bib No
312
153
299
92
449

Bib No
21
308

520
650

136
318
190
551
184
455
100
620

Bib No
398

285
549

62
139
166
525
276
156
264
611
235
433
233
192
587

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
33 129 0:32:50.9 0:34:34.1
32 150 0:38:38.8 0:39:47.7
32 160 0:40:12.1 0:45:15.3
32 165 0:41:38.7 0:44:01.3
33 198 0:51:48.4 0:52:42.8
Male 35 to 39

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
36 24 0:21:24.3 0:21:30.6
35 26 0:21:47.9 0:21:55.3
39 33 0:22:26.2 0:22:32.1
35 71 0:25:42.9 0:27:04.7
37 120 0:30:50.2 0:32:50.1
38 122 0:31:29.4 0:32:06.3
39 169 0:42:53.9 0:44:22.8
39 174 0:44:01.0 0:45:03.1
36 184 0:45:57.2 0:46:38.8
38 196 0:51:25.7 0:53:54.5
39 207 0:54:06.9 0:56:40.6
36 223 1:06:01.9 1:11:42.9
Male 40 to 44

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
42 34 0:22:41.5 0:22:49.8
43 45 0:23:17.9 0:23:28.4
43 51 0:23:37.7 0:24:06.3
44 59 0:24:26.0 0:24:49.3
41 67 0:25:11.7 0:25:27.7
42 82 0:26:44.2 0:27:37.8
40 90 0:27:27.0 0:28:01.5
41 98 0:28:55.7 0:29:06.3
43 108 0:30:03.4 0:31:04.8
43 114 0:30:28.7 0:30:37.4
41 123 0:31:31.0 0:32:59.4
44 140 0:36:01.7 0:37:42.6
44 152 0:38:52.0 0:39:24.7
43 171 0:43:45.6 0:44:36.4
42 187 0:46:19.5 0:47:52.4
44 197 0:51:29.8 0:52:30.3
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Chip Diff Pace

0:01:43.1 10:35/M
0:01:08.8 12:28/M
0:05:03.2 12:58/M
0:02:22.6 13:26/M
0:00:54.3 16:43/M
Chip Diff Pace

0:00:06.2 6:54/M
0:00:07.4 7:02/M
0:00:05.8 7:14/M
0:01:21.8 8:17/M
0:01:59.8 9:57/M
0:00:36.9 10:09/M
0:01:28.9 13:50/M
0:01:02.1 14:12/M
0:00:41.6 14:49/M
0:02:28.8 16:35/M
0:02:33.7 17:27/M
0:05:40.9 21:18/M
Chip Diff Pace

0:00:08.3 7:19/M
0:00:10.5 7:31/M
0:00:28.6 7:37/M
0:00:23.2 7:53/M
0:00:16.0 8:07/M
0:00:53.6 8:37/M
0:00:34.5 8:51/M
0:00:10.5 9:20/M
0:01:01.3 9:42/M
0:00:08.7 9:50/M
0:01:28.3 10:10/M
0:01:40.9 11:37/M
0:00:32.6 12:32/M
0:00:50.7 14:07/M
0:01:32.8 14:56/M
0:01:00.5 16:36/M



If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name

Name
Jeremy Rene

Mitch Rasoumoff
Kevin Kent

Scott Heiland
Michael Miller
Michael Armstrong
Greg Carpenter
Rich Redman
Joe McCormick
Johnny Garcia
Karl Emig
Philip Minami
Patricia Fredell
Lester Alfred
Gerald Smoot
Victor Ramos
Rob Perry
Shawn Norman
Robert Elton

Name
Mitch Parker

Al Beauchamp
Mark Williams

Michael Smith
Kevin Zirger
Don Icenogle
Paul Rietzke
David Peterson
Chin Kim

David Wilson
Mike Paulson
Shangjen Chung
Duane Henson
Greg Schmidt
Todd Wheeler
Jaime Garcia

J Pulliam

Jeff Bader
Norman Giannusa
Roger Broom
Tom Gibbon
Mark Saxton

Name

Louie Pratt
Ken Peper
Ken Turner

Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
568

474
143

491
602
12
46
234
480
503
615
354
565

274
228
405
206
78

Bib No
215

437
373

267
486
132
241
223
393
579
218
558
121
255
320
556
473
336
382
34
621
252

Bib No
547
219
481

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Male 45 to 49
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
47 9 0:18:15.2 0:18:18.9
49 22 0:20:53.2 0:20:58.3
48 39 0:22:51.3 0:22:58.2
45 54 0:23:50.5 0:24:29.1
46 74 0:25:57.7 0:26:28.3
46 87 0:27:15.8 0:28:53.5
49 91 0:27:44.3 0:29:34.8
49 115 0:30:34.9 0:31:12.1
47 121 0:31:14.5 0:31:14.5
49 142 0:37:00.8 0:37:39.2
46 146 0:37:28.4 0:37:49.7
48 159 0:39:54.1 0:42:00.8
46 175 0:44:05.3 0:45:27.9
46 182 0:45:34.8 0:47:31.1
48 193 0:48:20.9 0:50:09.1
46 194 0:49:37.3 0:51:09.6
46 206 0:54:00.5 0:54:31.1
48 219 1:01:06.2 1:02:34.6
46 224 1:08:02.5 1:09:16.9
Male 50 to 54
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
54 11 0:18:45.8 0:18:49.3
53 27 0:21:48.1 0:21:54.5
52 37 0:22:48.9 0:23:03.8
54 38 0:22:51.0 0:23:03.1
50 48 0:23:30.1 0:23:47.1
51 49 0:23:34.8 0:24:01.7
51 62 0:24:44.7 0:26:06.8
51 64 0:24:53.4 0:25:32.8
50 79 0:26:18.5 0:26:41.8
50 88 0:27:23.7 0:27:36.8
51 94 0:28:00.7 0:29:16.8
51 100 0:29:16.0 0:29:30.3
51 109 0:30:15.2 0:31:16.6
51 119 0:30:47.0 0:31:02.4
52 148 0:38:26.1 0:39:16.6
50 153 0:38:57.5 0:41:08.3
51 161 0:40:34.2 0:42:15.9
52 163 0:41:27.5 0:43:12.9
50 192 0:47:51.7 0:49:18.8
54 204 0:53:49.5 0:54:33.9
51 216 0:58:48.5 1:03:58.8
51 229 1:30:56.4 1:34:16.5
Male 55 to 59
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
55 16 0:19:45.3 0:19:50.1
55 18 0:20:12.8 0:20:18.4
59 40 0:22:57.6 0:23:01.7
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Chip Diff Pace
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:03.7 5:53/M
0:00:05.1 6:44/M
0:00:06.8 7:22/M
0:00:38.6 7:41/M
0:00:30.6 8:22/M
0:01:37.6 8:47/M
0:01:50.5 8:57/M
0:00:37.1 9:52/M
10:05/M
0:00:38.3 11:56/M
0:00:21.3 12:05/M
0:02:06.7 12:52/M
0:01:22.6 14:13/M
0:01:56.2 14:42/M
0:01:48.2 15:35/M
0:01:32.3 16:00/M
0:00:30.6 17:25/M
0:01:28.3 19:43/M
0:01:14.4 21:57/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:03.5 6:03/M
0:00:06.3 7:02/M
0:00:14.9 7:21/M
0:00:12.1 7:22/M
0:00:16.9 7:35/M
0:00:26.9 7:36/M
0:01:22.1 7:59/M
0:00:39.3 8:02/M
0:00:23.2 8:29/M
0:00:13.1 8:50/M
0:01:16.1 9:02/M
0:00:14.3 9:26/M
0:01:01.3 9:45/M
0:00:15.3 9:56/M
0:00:50.4 12:24/M
0:02:10.8 12:34/M
0:01:41.6 13:05/M
0:01:45.3 13:22/M
0:01:27.1 15:26/M
0:00:44.3 17:22/M
0:05:10.3 18:58/M
0:03:20.1 29:20/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:04.7 6:22/M
0:00:05.6 6:31/M
0:00:04.1 7:24/M



If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name
Mark King

Paul Cook
Michael Golding
Greg Oberst
Mark Hargrove
Juan Cruz Jr
Eric Greiling
Manuel Valdez
Steven King
James Barnett

Name
Ed Barney
Timothy Oguri
David Sherman
Ron Chew

Ken Homan
Steve Husko
Osamu Yamamoto
Paul Scott

Ray Trevino

Greg Otteman

C Timeus

Roger Hesse
Mark Martyn
Richard Stroud
Steve Goon
Dominic Kirangi
Mell Bulatao
Tony Thiessen
James De Donato
Scott Henderson
Paul Henry
Dennis Butts

Name
Martinho Ribeiro
Mike Henderson

Keith Cozean
Thomas Craigs
Dave Bridgeman
Ron Boydston
NICK BAILEY Il
Duncan Vuksich
David Anderson
Jim Hewson
Richard Sidwa
Mike McCann
Ray Arrington
Archie Blakely
Howard Harris
Raymond Byrd

Age Group

Bib No

350
343
103
467
419
557
107
616
152
18

Bib No
20
210

260
47
348
566
331
256
292
470
531
122
181
413
367
154
585
361
61
118
120
42

Bib No
523
538

55
56
583
28
15
415

123
552
185
13
27
117
365

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
57 77 0:26:12.2 0:26:36.7
58 86 0:27:13.2 0:27:49.3
58 95 0:28:27.3 0:28:55.5
57 111 0:30:24.3 0:31:10.7
57 116 0:30:37.6 0:32:38.5
55 137 0:33:59.7 0:35:03.8
55 151 0:38:47.6 0:39:55.3
59 154 0:38:58.6 0:41:08.6
56 164 0:41:33.0 0:42:12.9
57 185 0:46:08.8 0:47:18.9
Male 60 to 64

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
60 20 0:20:33.1 0:20:38.8
64 21 0:20:50.5 0:20:54.3
60 28 0:21:49.5 0:22:00.9
61 30 0:22:01.8 0:22:07.5
62 36 0:22:44.7 0:22:51.1
60 46 0:23:18.7 0:23:26.6
63 63 0:24:45.0 0:25:04.8
62 66 0:25:11.3 0:25:40.2
63 75 0:25:58.0 0:26:23.3
61 76 0:26:11.2 0:26:25.1
60 81 0:26:43.7 0:27:20.1
60 89 0:27:24.1 0:27:39.8
62 107 0:30:00.1 0:31:05.3
64 133 0:33:06.7 0:35:25.3
62 134 0:33:10.5 0:34:33.1
60 149 0:38:38.3 0:39:46.6
60 166 0:41:50.0 0:44:04.1
60 176 0:44:17.7 0:46:04.9
62 200 0:52:14.6 0:54:08.4
60 215 0:58:23.3 0:59:15.9
64 218 1:00:10.2 1:02:34.1
62 225 1:09:55.5 1:11:29.9
Male 65 to 69

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
66 32 0:22:22.4 0:22:39.7
65 42 0:23:03.5 0:23:08.1
65 52 0:23:44.0 0:24:00.1
66 56 0:24:13.3 0:24:26.1
65 68 0:25:12.4 0:25:30.8
67 73 0:25:52.9 0:26:18.8
65 83 0:26:46.3 0:27:34.1
65 85 0:26:51.0 0:27:10.1
67 97 0:28:42.6 0:29:08.5
68 106 0:29:56.8 0:30:26.4
65 124 0:31:44.6 0:32:30.3
67 127 0:32:24.7 0:32:39.6
65 132 0:33:01.0 0:33:50.6
68 155 0:39:46.0 0:40:13.9
67 167 0:42:22.2 0:43:22.1
69 199 0:51:53.4 0:53:28.4
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Chip Diff Pace
0:00:24.5 8:27/M
0:00:36.1 8:47/M
0:00:28.1 9:11/M
0:00:46.3 9:48/M
0:02:00.9 9:53/M
0:01:04.1 10:58/M
0:01:07.7 12:31/M
0:02:09.9 12:34/M
0:00:39.8 13:24/M
0:01:10.1 14:53/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:05.6 6:38/M
0:00:03.7 6:43/M
0:00:11.3 7:02/M
0:00:05.6 7:06/M
0:00:06.3 7:20/M
0:00:07.8 7:31/M
0:00:19.8 7:59/M
0:00:28.9 8:07/M
0:00:25.3 8:23/M
0:00:13.8 8:27/M
0:00:36.3 8:37/M
0:00:15.7 8:50/M
0:01:05.2 9:41/M
0:02:18.5 10:41/M
0:01:22.6 10:42/M
0:01:08.3 12:28/M
0:02:14.1 13:30/M
0:01:47.1 14:17/M
0:01:53.8 16:51/M
0:00:52.5 18:50/M
0:02:23.9 19:25/M
0:01:34.3 22:33/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:17.3 7:13/M
0:00:04.6 7:26/M
0:00:16.1 7:39/M
0:00:12.8 7:49/M
0:00:18.3 8:08/M
0:00:25.8 8:21/M
0:00:47.8 8:38/M
0:00:19.1 8:40/M
0:00:25.8 9:15/M
0:00:29.5 9:39/M
0:00:45.7 10:14/M
0:00:14.8 10:27/M
0:00:49.5 10:39/M
0:00:27.8 12:50/M
0:00:59.8 13:40/M
0:01:34.9 16:44/M



If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
17 Paul Mattingly 573 67 201 0:52:18.6 0:54:12.1 0:01:53.5 16:52/M
18 Bernie Glaze 99 65 217 0:59:52.3 1:02:25.7 0:02:33.3 19:19/M
19 Ken Allen 4 65 230 1:45:19.9 1:47:52.2 0:02:32.3 33:58/M

Male 70 to 74
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Robert Davies 60 71 105 0:29:40.1 0:30:46.5 0:01:06.4 9:34/M
2 Jerry Bronson 32 74 112 0:30:26.0 0:31:16.7 0:00:50.7 9:49/M
3 Steve Maib 423 72 113 0:30:26.9 0:31:11.3 0:00:44.3 9:49/M
4 Larry Larsen 161 74 131 0:32:54.7 0:33:43.3 0:00:48.6 10:37/M
5 Jim Dollar 72 74 136 0:33:28.5 0:34:58.4 0:01:29.8 10:48/M
6 Tom Sernka 257 72 138 0:35:59.7 0:36:43.4 0:00:43.7 11:36/M
7 Melvin Gruschow 108 72 139 0:36:01.1 0:37:04.5 0:01:03.3 11:37/M
8 Bob Mcintosh 513 71 141 0:36:47.2 0:39:04.1 0:02:16.8 11:52/M
9 Alvah Bittner 25 72 170 0:43:21.0 0:44:11.4 0:00:50.3 13:59/M
10 William Vander Meer 305 72 210 0:54:57.4 0:56:25.2 0:01:27.7 17:44/M
11 Gary Rosand 247 74 211 0:55:36.9 0:56:56.7 0:01:19.7 17:56/M
12 Edward Tinoco 288 73 220 1:03:03.2 1:04:16.1 0:01:12.8 20:20/M
Male 75 to 79
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Gil Purschwitz 521 75 126 0:32:03.2 0:32:37.1 0:00:33.8 10:20/M
2 Elbert Field 347 75 143 0:37:08.2 0:37:57.8 0:00:49.6 11:59/M
3 Harry Williams 327 79 147 0:38:17.0 0:38:38.6 0:00:21.6 12:21/M
4 Dale Hall 114 77 191 0:47:50.3 0:49:14.9 0:01:24.5 15:26/M
5 Tom Briggs 31 77 228 1:30:08.9 1:32:48.2 0:02:39.2 29:05/M
Male 80 and Over
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Jerry Dietrich 70 80 117 0:30:37.8 0:31:04.3 0:00:26.5 9:53/M
2 Richard Olafson 212 81 128 0:32:26.2 0:32:45.7 0:00:19.5 10:28/M
3 Rolf Amundson 376 80 162 0:40:35.4 0:41:21.2 0:00:45.7 13:05/M
4 George Murray 200 90 205 0:53:51.2 0:54:19.9 0:00:28.7 17:22/M
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